
Motor skills and infant agility

WWW.DIMASPORT.FRWWW.DIMASPORT.FR

0-3 YEARS
0-3 YEARS3-6 YEARS
3-6 YEARS



www.dimasport.fr 

2

We design and manufacture all our equipment in our metalwork and 
sewing workshops in the Paris region. Spread over three factories, our 
sophisticated production facilities and expertise enable us to offer you 
the highest quality products and services at the best possible price.

You can find the full range of DIMAKID products, place an 
order and much more at www.dimasport.fr/Dimakid 

To guarantee user safety and manufacturing quality, 
our gymnastic landing products (mats, mattresses, 
etc.) are tested and certified by independent 
laboratories and are in full compliance with NF EN 
12503 standards.

DIMASPORT has been designing sports equipment for almost 60 years, specialising in athletics, 
gymnastics and equipment for young children through its DIMAKID brand. 

DIMAKID offers a range of sports products specifically adapted to the motor skills and 
physiological capabilities of children aged 0-12: DIMAKID meets their needs in terms of motor skills, 
stimulation, learning and personal achievement.

As a French manufacturer of sports equipment, it is our responsibility to guarantee the quality, 
reliability and safety of the products we offer. Working in close collaboration with early 
learning & childcare professionals, our products are tested, validated and selected to 
provide children with products that meet all your needs.

DIMASPORT - designer & manufacturer

DIMAKID on www.dimasport.fr/Dimakid

DIMASPORT = safety

Official Supplier
French Athletics Federation

of

French Athletics  
Federation

French Cultural
Sports Federation

General Sports Union
of Free Education

National School
Sports Union

Any questions? 
Call us on: +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



33

Mat arrangements,  
small mats and large mats

Early learning and  
mobility 0-3 years

Made to measure mats			    6 
Soft mats 				     8 
Firm mats 				    16 
Gymnastics tumbling mats 		  19
Triangular mats 				    20
Foldable floor mats			   22
Activity mats				    25
Foam protection 				    28

Baby rocker 				    30
Wavy mats 				    31
Quiet time backrest mats 			   32 
Rockers 					    34
Learning to walk				    37
Tunnels					     40
Soft balance beams 			   41
Mobility obstacle courses 6 – 18 months	 42
Mobility obstacle courses 2 – 3 years	 50
Running, jumping & throwing		  56
Gymnastics 				    59
Climbing 				    60
Play areas and foam protection		  62
Play palace 				    64
Ball pit 					     65

Contents



4

	

Balance and coordination 0-6 years

Mobility 3 - 6 years

Rockers					     66
Soft balance beams 			    70
Balance 					     72
Stilts					      75
Build & balance course 			    76
Tactile disc mobility course 		   78 
Balancing hat 				     79
Summer skis 				     80
GO GO pedal racer 			    81
Big balance obstacle course 		   82
Slides 					      84
Bikes, trikes and ride-on toys		   88
Build & stack				     92
Hiding out 				     99
Trampolines				    102

Rockers					    104
Mobility obstacle courses 			   107
Climbing 				    120
Hopscotch 				    124
Sack race 				    125
Running, jumping & throwing 		  127
Gymnastics 				    143
Team games & sports 			   147
Hockey, Football, Tchouckball & Ping Pong

Circus 					     151

Contents



5

Sports markers & floor markers

Kiddy Bus strollers

Sitting and resting

Order	 			   168

Index		  		  171

Flat cones and cone markers		  153
Floor markers 				    154
Cones, blocks, hoops & bibs		  155
Storage 					    158

Kiddy Bus and accessories		  160

Ergonomic pouf for adults 			  162
Poufs, benches, tables…			   163

Bags					     170



6

4 - 5 cm mats

10 cm mats

2 cm mats

20 cm mats

Standard mats and made to 
measure mats

48 cm48 cm

70 cm
96 cm100 cm100 cm

144 cmmade to measure

48 cm
96 cm

100 cm

96 cm 200 cm

200 cm

made to measure

96 cm

200 cm

200 cm

made to measure

120 cm

100 cm
120 cm
140 cm

made to measure

100 cm
100 cm

60 cm

100 cm

made to measure

50 cm 100 cm

120 cm

200 cm

made to measure

60 cm

100 cm

made to measure

50 cm 100 cm

120 cm

200 cm

made to measure



7
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

Soft mats 
Our range of “Soft” mats provide extra cushioning and 
softness to help  protect children when they fall and 
keep them safe while they play.

Firm mats
Our “firm” mats are made from dense polyethylene foam. Perfect 
for playing and learning to walk in complete safety with a stable 
surface underfoot.

All our mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

For all enquiries, please contact the
sales department on +33(0)1 64 40 05 70

KB0155	    
KB0156
KB0136

Soft
Soft
Soft

made to measure - 2 cm
made to measure - 4 cm

made to measure - 10 cm

KB0150
KB0153
KB0151

Firm      
Firm      
Firm        

made to measure - 3 cm
made to measure - 4 cm
made to measure - 5 cm

See pages 8 to 15 for all our soft mats

See pages 16 to 18 for all our firm mats

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of the product 
reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden 
Yellow, 03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple,
05 for Raspberry



8

Soft mat - 2 cm

200 cm

140 cm

2 cm thick soft mat

120 cm

120 cm

200 cm

200 cm

made to measure

120 cm

100 cm
120 cm
140 cm

made to measure

100 cm
100 cm

KB0171 
KB0170 
KB018100 
KB0173 
KB0172 
KB0155

100 x 100 x 2 cm
120 x 120 x 2 cm

Windmill mat 120 x 120 x 2 cm
200 x 100 x 2 cm
200 x 140 x 2 cm

Made to measure mats

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of 
the product reference 01 for Pistachio 
Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for 
Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple, 05 for 
Raspberry



9
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

1 colour Ø 130 x 2 cm	
3 colours Ø 130 x 2 cm

KB0182 
KB018200 

Soft half-moon mat
Designed for quick installation and compact storage, these 
large mats allow you to create stable & level play areas. 
Non-slip underside.

Ø 130 cm

Ø 130 cm

Photo showing 2 half-moon mats

raspberry / green / purple

All our mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our  
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of the product 
reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden 
Yellow, 03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple,
05 for Raspberry



10

4 cm thick soft mat for maximum comfort
KB0192 
KB0191 
KB019300 
KB0193
KB0140 
KB0190 
KB0196
KB0156

Reinforced corners
3 spot design
Multicoloured
Solid colour
Solid colour
Reinforced corners
Round mat
Made to measure - 4 cm

96 x 48 x 4 cm
96 x 48 x 4 cm
96 x 48 x 4 cm
96 x 48 x 4 cm

100 x 70 x 4 cm
200 x 100 x 4 cm

Ø 120 x 4 cm

Ø 120 cm

48 cm48 cm

70 cm
96 cm100 cm100 cm

144 cmmade to measure

48 cm
96 cm

100 cm

96 cm 200 cm

200 cm

made to measure

96 cm

4 cm soft mat

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of the product 
reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden 
Yellow, 03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple,
05 for Raspberry



11
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

KB0191

All our mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

96 cm

48
 cm

200 cm 10
 0 

cm

KB0190

KB0192

KB019300

info@dimasport.fr



12

C

A

B

96 cm

96 cm

48 cm

48 cm

96 cm

48 cm

Patchwork Collection

Whether you want to buy a set or individual mats, you can choose the 
size, shape and colours!
4 sizes: square or rectangular. 5 colours to choose from. Each mat has 
a non-slip underside and self-grip strips on all 4 sides for a quick and 
safe installation in any layout.

Create the perfect space.
Extra soft = 30 kg/m3 foam + 4 cm thick.  

KB0124 
KB0125 
KB0126 
KB0127 

Patchwork A  
Patchwork B  
Patchwork C  
Patchwork D  

48 x 48 x 4 cm
96 x 48 x 4 cm
96 x 96 x 4 cm

144 x 96 x 4 cm

All our mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

4 cm soft mat

B = 2 A
A

B

C
D C  = 2 B

D = 1B + 1C

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of 
the product reference 01 for Pistachio 
Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for 
Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple, 05 for 
Raspberry



13
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

192 x 192 x 4 cm
192 x 192 x 4 cm
192 x 192 x 4 cm
240 x 192 x 4 cm
240 x 192 x 4 cm

Patchwork designs
A set made up of different shaped mats

192 cm

192 cm

192 cm

192 cm

192 cm

240 cm

192 cm

192 cm

240 cm

192 cm

KB912900

KB912800

KB913100

KB913200

KB913000

KB912800 
KB912900 
KB913000 
KB913100 
KB913200 

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



14

Extra soft mat - 10 cm thick

KB0135 
KB0134 
KB0197 
KB0136

100 x 50 x 10 cm
120 x 60 x 10 cm

200 x 100 x 10 cm
Made to measure  

10 cm thick

200 cm

100 cm

100 cm

50 cm

10 cm soft mat

KB0197

KB0135

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of the product reference  
01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for Apricot Orange, 
04 for Purple & 05 for Raspberry



15
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

Soft gym mat

23000
25200
25220 
23020 
23025 
23030 
23040 
23050 
23060 
23070 

200 x 120 x 10 cm
200 x 150 x 10 cm
240 x 200 x 10 cm
200 x 120 x 20 cm
200 x 150 x 20 cm
240 x 200 x 20 cm
250 x 200 x 20 cm
 300 x 200 x 20 cm 
360 x 200 x 20 cm 
400 x 200 x 20 cm

Dimagym - 10 & 20 cm
handle detail

starting from

In compliance with the NF En 12503 standard. Ideal for training and intensive use. 
Made from shock-absorbing foam, covered with 1000 denier leather grain, with 1/3 puncture-proof fabric 
around the entire perimeter and 2/3 650 g PVC fabric, for a better landing and lasting durability, with a 
non-slip underside. The carrying handles (tear-resistant straps) are sewn into the body, making them much 
stronger and eliminating the risk of them being torn off. Removable cover with zip fasteners on 3 sides. Dima 
offers you products made with the highest quality materials and unparalleled expertise (reinforced seams, 
extra strong handles, 1/3 puncture-proof perimeter, which means more work for us but better quality for you). 

Gym mat range

info@dimasport.fr



16

3cm firm mats

Our “firm” mats are made from dense polyethylene foam. Perfect for playing and learning to walk 
in complete safety with a stable surface underfoot.

KB0121 
KB0120

100 x 100 x 3 cm
200 x 100 x 3 cm

3cm firm mats

48 cm48 cm

70 cm
96 cm100 cm100 cm

144 cmmade to measure

48 cm
96 cm

100 cm

96 cm 200 cm

200 cm

made to measure

96 cm

KB0111 
KB0110
KB0150

100 x 100 x 3 cm
200 x 100 x 3 cm

made to measure - 3 cm/m2

Reinforced corners available on request

The mats are held together by wide 5cm self-gripping strips 
sewn into the seams around the perimeter, allowing them to be 
assembled to create work, play or combat surfaces. 

Velcro bordered gym mat - 3cm

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of the product 
reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 
03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple & 05 for Raspberry



17
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

4cm firm mats

KB0220
KB0300 
KB0153
KB0151

100 x 100 x 4 cm
200 x 100 x 4 cm
Made to measure firm mat - 4 cm/m2

Made to measure firm mat - 5 cm/m2

Reinforced corners available on request

The mats are held together by wide 5cm self-gripping strips 
sewn into the seams around the perimeter, allowing them to be 
assembled to create work, play or combat surfaces. 

KB0240
KB0310

Velcro perimeter 100 x 100 x 4 cm
Velcro perimeter 200 x 100 x 4 cm

Velcro bordered gym mat - 4cm

48 cm48 cm

70 cm
96 cm100 cm100 cm

144 cmmade to measure

48 cm
96 cm

100 cm

96 cm 200 cm

200 cm

made to measure

96 cm

4cm firm mats
You can find and order all the items in our 

DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr

21 cat  

22 cat   24 cat   

23 cat   25 cat   

Printed cat designs: 
Please contact us for pricing

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end of the product 
reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 
03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple & 05 for Raspberry



18

Firm mats

Sports mat / Velcro bordered sports mat 
23500
23510
23580
23590
23700

200 x 100 x 3 cm 
200 x 100 x 4 cm
200 x 100 x 3 cm
200 x 100 x 4 cm Velcro perimeter
200 x 100 x 4 cm Reinforced corners

starting from 

200 cm

100 cm

100 cm

200 cm

200 cm

100 cm

Bulk discounts available,
contact us for more information



19
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

22400
22410
22415
22420 

600 x 100 x 5.5 cm
600 x 200 x 5.5 cm
1000 x 100 x 5.5 cm
1200 x 200 x 5.5 cm

Standard tumbling mats

folded

Foldable floor mats  
and tumbling mats

23760
23761

1000 x 100 x 5 cm
1200 x 200 x 5 cm

Gymnastics tumbling mats with 
a space-saving design
Its high performance folding panels with 50 cm strips make it easy 
to store in the smallest of spaces. 

folded 23761

22400

Made from high density, high performance Neopolen® polyethylene foam that retains its properties 
over time, covered in 650g Tergal PVC fabric with a leather grain top and non-slip underside.

DIMA tumbling mats are fitted with extra wide, 
seatbelt-style carrying handles, which are sewn 
across the entire width of the mat to ensure 
maximum tear resistance and unrivalled quality and 
durability. Easy storage: folds away easily.

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



20

KB911000 thickness: 3 cm

Firm triangular mat
With Velcro attachment strips all round their perimeter, this set of mats 
can be used to create safe, versatile and colourful surfaces, as well as 
bright and fun play areas. Dimensions: 100 X 100 X 3 cm each.
Non-slip underside.  

Firm mats

10
0 c

m 100 cm

100 cm

All our mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

Set of 6



21
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website
www.dimasport.fr



22

folded

Firm, foldable floor mats
Designed for quick installation and compact storage, these large 
mats allow you to create stable & level play areas.

Foldable floor mats

All our mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

3 metres

3 metres



23
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

All our floor mats are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

4 metres

4 metres

folded

folded

150 cm

2 metres

folded

1 metre

2 metres

KB0106 
KB0103
KB0105
KB0102
KB0107
KB0101
KB0100
KB0152

150 x 50 x 4 cm
200 x 100 x 4 cm
200 x 150 x 4 cm
200 x 200 x 4 cm
300 x 200 x 4 cm
300 x 300 x 4 cm
400 x 400 x 4 cm
made to measure - 
4 cm/m2

folded: 50 x 30 x 20 cm 
folded: 100 x 50 x 16 cm
folded: 150 x 50 x 16 cm
folded: 200 x 50 x 16 cm
folded: 300 x 50 x 16 cm
folded: 300 x 50 x 24 cm

2 folded sections: 200 x 50 x 32 cm

KB0100

KB0105

KB0103
info@dimasport.fr

Available in the following colours:
Colour code to be added at the end of the 
product reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 
02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for Apricot 
Orange, 04 for Purple, 05 for Raspberry, 
06 for Multicoloured

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange 06 multicoloured



24

2.5 metres 

1 metre

Firm, foldable floor mat

KB015400 Printed foldable floor mat 250 x 100 x 4 cm



25
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

Activity mats

Soft bubble mat

folded

Somersault mat

KB013207 24 kg/m3 200 x 60 x 25/ 5 cm folded: 100 x 60 x 30 cm

The gentle slope makes it easy for children to do forward and backward somersaults.
The 2 sewn-together sections can be folded for optimum storage. Features 2 carrying handles. 
Made from 24kg/m3 soft foam. Dima cover, red with yellow borders on all 4 sides. Extremely hard-wearing 
fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip 
underside. 

Climbing up and down a foam bubble is great fun! 
Children can find their balance on all fours and then stand upright, 
with or without help from an adult. Phthalate-free, solvent-free, 
extremely hard-wearing fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and 
suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip underside.

KB017505 120 x 60 x 12 / 4 cm

handle detail

200 cm

60
 cm

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70

24 kg/m3



26

2 metres
4 metres

23900 250 x 100 x 3 cm

A foldable mat specially designed for vertical and/or horizontal use, whether playing or training. 
Made from Neopolen® polyethylene foam, covered with 1000 denier Tergal fabric with a special non-slip base, 
divided into four coloured sections (red, green, yellow & blue) numbered 1 to 4 and a white section that can be 
removed and used as a take-off board.

Foldable playmat

The perfect long jump mat for beginners to learn in complete safety. Folds in half for easy storage. The 
2 sections of the mat are tear resistant and attached to each other with seatbelt-style straps. Made 
from heavy duty foam and covered in 1000 denier M2 flame retardant Tergal fabric. Non-slip underside. 
Coloured graduations every 50cm Fitted with carrying handles. 

Long jump mat

30230 
30231 

400 x 200 x 30/4 cm
200 x 100 x 20/4 cm

folded: 200 x 200 x 34 cm
folds in half 

folded

folded

50 cm 100 cm 250 cm

10
0 

cm

2 metres

2 metres

Activity mats

starting from 



27
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...Three part folding gym mat
Designed for quick storage in the smallest of spaces, the three part folding mat combines 3 mats to make 
one. Effortlessly folds and unfolds. This highly versatile three part mat is specially designed for intensive 
use in public spaces. Made from high density, high performance foam, covered in leather grain fabric 
with a non-slip underside, M2 flame retardant and phthalate-free, this three part folding mat retains its 
properties over time. DIMA’s expertise and high quality manufacturing ensure that this product provides 
a perfectly smooth, even surface that takes up very little space. Flame retardant - M2.

KB013106 180 x 60 x 4 cm folded: 60 x 60 x 12 cm

60 cm

180 cm

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website



28

Foam protection

Protective wall padding - solid colour
Made of firm polyethylene foam. Velcro wall attachments 
Available in 5 colours, with or without giraffe print

Made-to-measure shapes  
and customisations

Colour code to be added at the end of the product reference 01 for Pistachio Green, 
02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple & 05 for Raspberry

KB1606
KB1607
KB1651

100 x 100 x 4 cm
200 x 100 x 4 cm
Made to measure - 4 cm/m²

All our foam protection products are  
phthalatephthalate-free, solvent-freefree, solvent-free, extremely 
hard-wearing, easy to wash with soapy  

water & suitable for intensive use.

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 11 giraffe 14 giraffe04 purple 

12 giraffe 15 giraffe02 golden yellow  05 raspberry  

13 giraffe03 apricot orange Please contact us for 
giraffe prints

BEFORE

AFTER



29
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

Protective corner padding

Foam protection for indoor or outdoor posts
Made from firm polyethylene foam for square/rectangular posts and softer polyurethane foam for round posts. 
Available in 5 colours, 3 or 4 cm thick depending on the model.

KB0601
KB0600

Foam protection for square/rectangular posts - 4 cm thick
Foam protection for round posts - 3 cm thick

made to measure
made to measure

Gingerbread man
Made from 24 kg/m3 foam

KB061002 113 x 96 x 5 cm

KB0608  12 x 12 x 100 cm - 4 cm thick

Velcro wall attachment. Available in 5 colours

Please specify the post dimensions, the height of the foam 
protection required and the desired colour

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

contact us
contact us

Colour code to be added at the end of 
the product reference 01 for Pistachio 
Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for 
Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple, 05 for 
Raspberry

Colour code to be added at the end of the product reference 01 for Pistachio 
Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple & 05 for 
Raspberry

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



30

Early Learning

Baby rocker
Relax, sway, listen & watch
The rocker can accommodate one or two children side by side. Its 
rounded shape, made from 24 kg/m3 foam, and handle create a 
soothing and calming rock-a-bye experience. Your baby will go from 
laughing to smiling to calm and peaceful to falling asleep.  

KB023003 80 x 87 x 37 cm

All our products are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.



31
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs
31

Wavy mats
Crawl, roll, slide & climb
These sturdy foam wavy mats made from 24 kg/m3 foam with a non-slip underside 
are easy to install and assemble thanks to their Velcro fasteners. Choose the 
number of wavy mats to suit your space: 1, 2, 3, 4 or more.... 

KB000101
KB000202
KB000305
KB000401
KB900500

KB017505

 Bubble mat

192 x 96 x 25 cm
192 x 116 x 25 cm
192 x 116 x 25 cm
192 x 96 x 25 cm

192 x 364 x 25 cm

120 x 60 X 12 / 4 cm

364 cm
192 cm

A

B

D

C

Wavy mat A
Wavy mat B
Wavy mat C
Wavy mat D
Set of 4  
wavy mats
Bubble mat

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



3232

Quiet time collection
This stylish and comfortable range, with its soft, harmonious 
colours, will help you create a calm and relaxing space.  
The quiet time collection includes mats with backrests 
designed to fit along walls and in corners. All mats in this 
range can be combined, with or without a backrest, using 
Velcro fasteners to ensure a perfect fit and a unique design. 
Made from 24 kg/m3 foam with a non-slip underside. 
Thickness: 4 cm

Backrest mat

All our products are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.



33
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs
33

quiet time corner mat 
with backrest

quiet time straight mat 
with backrest

quiet time floor mat

KB0142    Corner mat with backrest
KB0143    Straight mat with backrest
KB0144    Quiet time floor mat

96 x 96 x 30 cm
96 x 96 x 30 cm
192 x 96 x 4 cm

L 96 x W 96 x H 30 cm 

L 96 x W 96 x H 30 cm 

L 192 x W 96 x H 4 cm 

KB0142

KB0144

KB0143

info@dimasport.fr

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

Colour code to be added at the end  
of the product reference 01 for 
Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 
03 for Apricot Orange, 04 for Purple,
05 for Raspberry



34

KB027103 60 x 20 x 45 cm

Dimaduck
Children can straddle the seat and rock back and forth in 
complete safety. The Dimaduck is made from 24 kg/m3 soft foam 
and is extremely comfortable. It can be positioned on its back, 
belly or side. Non-toxic printed design. Seat height: 20 cm

All our products are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Rockers



35
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Children can straddle the seat and rock back and forth in complete safety.  
The Dimeow is made from 24 kg/m3 soft foam and is extremely comfortable. It 
can be positioned on its back, belly or side. Non-toxic printed design. 
Seat height: 22 cm 

KB027005 70 x 20 x 22 cm 

Dimeow

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



36

To make it easier for you to teach sport to young children,  
we have developed a series of activity sheets  
in collaboration with the FSCF and the FFA.

(Free to view and download)

NEED ADVICE? OUR TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP! +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70 - info@dimasport.fr

Early learning activity sheets  
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FSCF.

Athletic activity sheets  
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FFA.

FIND ALL OUR TEACHING AIDS
AT WWW.DIMASPORT.FR

Official Supplier
French Athletics Federation

of



37
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs
37

Learning to walk 

KB025000 
KB025100 

Small space module A 144 x 60 x 48 cm 
Large space module B 240 x 100 x 60 cm 

Learning to walk 
Walk & balance
Children can climb steps, support themselves on the low walls, stand up straight and enjoy the experience of 
standing on their own two feet. This module helps children learn to walk in complete safety. It is available in two 
sizes to fit in even the smallest of spaces. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam.   

Small space module A

144 x 60 x 48 cm

All our obstacle courses are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



38

Learning to walk 

KB025400 	 Set of 7 dominoes
KB025300 	 Set of 14 dominoes
KB025200 	 Set of 28 dominoes

35 x 36 x 18 cm
70 x 36 x 18 cm

140 x 36 x 18 cm

Will it be a balance obstacle course act or a tightrope walk? 
Walk, balance, hop, jump and stand still
Children will have great fun playing with these giant dominoes. They simply line them up to create a fun obstacle 
course to test their balance. Each course is different: the shape and colour of the dominoes change each time 
you play. Once they’ve mastered walking, children can step over or jump onto the colours of their choice. These 
non‑slip dominoes (36 x 18 x 5 cm) are made from 5 cm thick foam. They come in a clear, phthalate-free carrying 
case that doubles as a comfortable bench.       

Our dominoes are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.



39
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs
39

36 cm

18 cm

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



40

Mobility

KB025604 Ø 65 x 48 cm 

Tube tunnel
Step over, climb, roll & hide
Tunnel Ø: 45cm. Made from 10cm thick 24 kg/m3 foam.

All our products are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

Ø 65 cm 

48 cm 



41
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

KB925901 Dino Zigzag balance beam set (without head)
KB926001 Dino Zigzag balance beam set  
KB926201 Dino Zigzag balance beam set 

240 x 156 x 24 cm
305 x 156 x 24 cm
305 x 156 x 12 cm

Dino Zigzag balance beam set
Walk & balance
Start at the tail and work your way up to the monster’s head - finish your balancing act and smile with pride!  
The Dino Zigzag balance beam set attaches together with Velcro and is made from 24 kg/m3 foam.  
The 3-metre-long dinosaur monster can be folded in 6 different ways. 
Available in two heights, with or without the dinosaur’s head. Compact storage (120 x 96 x 24 cm)  

Optimised storage

96 cm

3 m
etres

120 cm

KB925901

info@dimasport.fr



42

Mobility obstacle courses 6-18 months
Walk, crawl, roll, slide, climb, balance, disappear & reappear 
Our obstacle courses and tumbling mats are designed for children aged 6 to 18 months. The 12 cm high 
mobility modules are perfectly adapted their body size. The courses are simple and easy to set up thanks 
to the Velcro fastening system. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam. Non-slip underside. Complies with Directive 
2005/84/EC on toys and childcare articles. 

Co-ordination obstacle course
Set includes a patchwork mat, 3 corner mats,
4 mobility modules, 1 round balance beam & 1 Greek temple. 

KB924400 192 x 144 x 70 cm

Mobility obstacle courses 6-18 months



43
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Tunnel obstacle course
Set includes a tunnel, one patchwork mat, 2 corner mats and 2 
mobility modules. Perfect for placing against a wall.

KB924900 156 x 144 x 60 cm

All our obstacle courses are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

Greek temple obstacle course
Set includes 1 patchwork mat, 5 mobility modules,  
1 round balance beam and 1 Greek temple - perfect for placing 
against a wall.

KB924000 240 x 144 x 70 cm

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



44

Climbing obstacle course
Set includes 2 corner mats, 4 mobility modules, 1 round balance 
beam and 1 baby climbing foam module. Perfect for placing 
against a wall

KB924200 192 x 144 x 24 cm

All our obstacle courses are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

Balance obstacle course
Set includes 2 corner mats and 4 mobility modules. 
Perfect for placing against a wall

KB924600 144 x 96 x 22 cm

Mobility obstacle courses 6-18 months



45
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Bumpy road obstacle course
Set includes 3 mobility modules. Perfect for placing against a wall

144 x 48 x 17 cm

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr

Humpback bridge obstacle course
Set includes 3 mobility modules. Perfect for placing against a wall

KB924500 144 x 48 x 22 cm

KB924700 



46

Mini-adventure obstacle course
Set includes 2 corner mats, 2 mobility modules, 
1 patchwork mat and 1 baby climbing foam module.

KB924300 192 x 144 x 24 cm

Mobility obstacle courses 6-18 months

All our obstacle courses are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.



47
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Mega-adventure obstacle course
Set includes 3 corner mats, 6 mobility modules, 1 patchwork mat,
1 baby climbing foam module and 1 half-moon mat.

KB924800 288 x 192 x 24 cm

Hide-and-seek obstacle course
Set includes 3 tunnels, one patchwork mat and one mobility 
module. Perfect for placing against a wall.

KB924100 228 x 60 x 80 cm

info@dimasport.fr



48

Mobility modules 6-18 months

Create your own obstacle course

1
3. Small slide

KB023303 48 x 48 x 12 cm

4. Round balance beam
KB023805 48 x 12 x 12 cm

5. Concave foam module
KB023503 48 x 48 x 12 cm

6. Soft balance beam
KB022901 48 x 24 x 12 cm

7. Bicoloured 2-step staircase module
KB023200 48 x 48 x 12 cm

8. Camel humps module
KB023401  48 x 48 x 17 cm

2

3

4

5

6

7

1. Rocker slide side and rocker side

KB026505 48 x 96 x 24 cm

2. Corner mat (6 - 36 months)
Designed to make obstacle courses safer.  
Made from 30 kg/m3 foam for greater protection.

KB013801 48 x 48 x 6 cm

10 10 obstacle courses and 25 25 modules
to create your own obstacle course
Request a quote at www.dimasport.fr Request a quote at www.dimasport.fr 

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70
info@dimasport.fr

8



49
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

12. Giraffe tunnel

KB021102 60 x 36 x 80 cm

9. Ridge tent

KB025706 50 x 48 x 50 cm

10. Greek temple
KB923102 48 x 48 x 70 cm

9

10 11

12

13

Made from 5 cm thick polyethylene foam.

13. Tunnel module

KB021205 60 x 60 x 60 cm

Made from 5 cm thick polyethylene foam. Tunnel Ø: 55cm.

11. Dino zigzag balance beam
KB926201 305 x 156 x 12 cm

Tunnel Ø: 40cm. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam.
60 cm

80
 c

m

KB926201

KB021102

KB021205

KB025706

KB923102

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



50

Mega climb obstacle course
Set includes 10 modules and a corner mat.

KB935900 192 x 276 x 60 cm

Mobility obstacle courses 2-3 years

Mobility obstacle courses 2-3 years
Walk, crawl, roll, slide, climb, balance, 
disappear & reappear
Our obstacle courses and tumbling mats are designed for children aged 2 to 3 years. The mobility modules are 
between 24 and 48 cm high and are perfectly adapted to their body size. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam. Non-slip 
underside. Complies with Directive 2005/84/EC on toys and childcare articles. 



51
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Bumpy obstacle course
Set includes 8 modules and 4 corner mats.

KB935700 168 x 144 x 36 cm

Rolling road obstacle course
Set of 7 modules

KB935300 216 x 48 x 45 cm

All our obstacle courses are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

info@dimasport.fr



52

Mobility obstacle course
Set includes 4 modules with 2 corner protection mats

KB935400 144 x 96 x 24 cm

Balance obstacle course
Set of 4 modules

KB935200 216 x 48 x 24 cm

Mobility obstacle courses 2-3 years



53
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Giraffe obstacle course
Set includes 8 modules, 3 corner mats and a giraffe tunnel

KB935800 233 x 269 x 80 cm

All our obstacle courses are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website



54

Create your own obstacle course

1
2

3

4

5 6

7
8

10
9

1. Platform module
KB026103 48 x 48 x 24 cm

2. Small slide
KB025905 48 x 48 x 24 cm

3. Concave foam module
KB026404 48 x 48 x 24 cm

4. Staircase module with 3 steps
KB026200 48 x 48 x 24 cm

5. Large hump module
KB026802 24 x 48 x 36 cm

6. Rocker slide side and rocker side

KB026505 48 x 96 x 24 cm

7. Small wave slide
KB026004 48 x 48 x 24 cm

8. Dome module
KB026305 48 x 48 x 36 cm

9. Small hump module
KB026901 24 x 48 x 24 cm

10. Soft balance beam
KB001305 48 x 24 x 24 cm

Mobility modules 2-3 years



55
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

16

17
18

15
14

13

12

11

11. Corner mat (6 - 36 months)
Designed to make obstacle courses safer. Made from 30 kg/m3 foam 
for greater protection.

KB013801 48 x 48 x 6 cm

12. Cylinder module
KB026705 
KB026704 

Raspberry Ø 24 x 48 cm
Purple Ø 24 x 48 cm

13. Cylinder module
KB027305 Ø36 x 48 cm

14. Half-cylinder balance 
beamKB023704 48 x 24 x 12 cm

16. Dimabridge
KB027205 120 x 40 x 20/6 cm

15. Double concave foam module
KB026605 72 x 48 x 24 cm

17. Tunnel module
KB021205 60 x 60 x 60 cm

18. Giraffe tunnel
KB021102 60 x 36 x 80 cm

Ø 36 cm

Ø 24 cm

60 cm
80

 c
m

120 cm

60
 c

m
Create your own obstacle course and request a quote at www.dimasport.fr



56

Running, jumping & throwing

Throwing game
A simple, functional product made from high quality materials with an 
attractive design. The large frame comes with polyester pockets in four 
different colours. 
Includes 6 soft juggling balls. Players can choose to award different 
points to each coloured pocket, depending on the level of difficulty.

KBG2907 Ø 70 x 67 cm

67
 c

m

Ø 70 cm

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



57
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Velvet balls
Soft to the touch, these velvet balls with bells inside are ideal 
for learning to grip and for tactile stimulation.  

KBG65042 Set of 6 rainbow coloured balls with bell inside - Ø 10 cm

KBG65042

info@dimasport.fr

Order or request  
a quote directly 

from our website:  
www.dimasport.fr 



58

Activity rings
These brightly coloured rings will appeal to children of all ages. These rings can be used for 
all sorts of fun activities, like dancing in a circle, walking on tiptoe, balancing them on your 
head, juggling with them on your arms and legs, throwing them to one another, jumping with 
them around your legs and making different shapes. The possibilities are endless - the only 
limit is your imagination. Made from soft synthetic rubber. 
Diameter: 16.4 cm - Thickness: 1.2 cm 
 

KBG2190 
KBG2191 

Set of 6 activity rings  
Set of 24 activity rings in 6 different colours

Running, jumping & throwing



59
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Gymnastics

Somersault mat

KB013207 24 kg/m3 200 x 60 x 25/ 5 cm folded: 100 x 60 x 30 cm

The gentle slope makes it easy for children to do forward and backward somersaults.
The 2 sewn-together sections can be folded optimum storage. Features 2 carrying handles. 
Made from 24kg/m3 soft foam. Dima cover, red with yellow borders on all 4 sides. Extremely hard-wearing 
fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip 
underside. 

200 cm

folded

100 cm

60 cm

60
 cm

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website
www.dimasport.fr



60

Climbing

Baby climbing foam module

KB021003 96 x 48 x 24 cm

Helps children learn to climb and discover the first sensations of climbing. 
Your toddler will be able to climb up and down the foam steps in complete 
safety. Every climb is a new challenge. Older children can climb it standing 
up. 24 kg/m3 foam triangle with removable climbing sections
attached with Velcro. Non-slip underside.    

 Rocker slide side and rocker side
KB026505 48 x 96 x 24 cm



61
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

To make it easier for you to teach sport to young children,  
we have developed a series of activity sheets 
in collaboration with the FSCF and the FFA.

(Free to view and download)

NEED ADVICE? OUR TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP! +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70 - info@dimasport.fr

Early learning activity sheets
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FSCF.

Athletics activity sheets
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FFA.

FIND ALL OUR TEACHING AIDS
AT WWW.DIMASPORT.FR

Official Supplier
French Athletics Federation

of



62

Play areas and foam protection

Heart castle play area

This play area is designed to create a safe playing environment for young children. The parapets can be used as wall 
protectors and can be arranged in a variety of ways to create spaces that suit both your needs and the ages of the 
children. The play areas can be fully enclosed for smaller children or open and adapted by older children, who will love 
creating their own space with the help of an adult. Each parapet can be attached to the next with Velcro, whether it’s 
the heart-shaped parapet, the castle-shaped parapet or the corner parapet. We can also add Velcro strips to the back 
of the parapets for permanent use against the wall - All you have to do is ask! Available in pistachio green or raspberry. 
Made from 24 kg/m3 foam. Non-slip underside.

Crawl, roll, rest, listen & watch

Parapet
KB022305 
KB022301 
KB022205 
KB022201 
KB022505 
KB022501 
KB022405 
KB022401 

Raspberry parapet 48 x 12 x 36 cm - 1
Pistachio green parapet 48 x 12 x 36 cm - 1
Raspberry corner parapet 60 x 12 x 36 cm - 2
Pistachio green corner parapet 60 x 12 x 36 cm - 2
Raspberry castle parapet 48 x 12 x 60 cm - 3
Pistachio green castle parapet 48 x 12 x 60 cm - 3
Raspberry heart parapet 48 x 12 x 80 cm - 4
Pistachio green heart parapet 48 x 12 x 80 cm - 4

1 2

3

4

48 cm

80
 c

m



63

Heart castle play area
Heart parapet + 2 castle parapets + 5 plain parapets + 3 corner parapets

KB922201 
KB922205 

Pistachio Green 168 x 168 x 80 cm
Raspberry 168 x 168 x 80 cm

Arabian nights play area
Heart parapet + Arabian nights palace 
+ 5 plain parapets + 3 corner parapets

KB922105 Raspberry 228 x 168 x 116 cm
168 cm

168 cm168 cm

228 cm

All our play areas are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

info@dimasport.fr

Ea
rly

 le
ar

ni
ng

  
an

d 
m

ob
ili

ty
 0

-3
 y

ea
rs



64

21cm

12
0 

cm

Star
Always with its arms wide open, it embraces children like stars. 
Standing up, it can be used as a bridge, and lying down, children 
can cosy up in its arms. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam.
Raspberry on one side, pistachio green on the other.

A magical shape with a stimulating appeal

KB053000 120 x 115 x 21cm

Arabian nights palace

KB021705 
KB021605 

With roof: 72 x 72 x 116 cm
Without roof: 72 x 72 x 96 cm

A colourful palace made from 5 cm thick polyethylene foam. 
Can be dismantled. Doorway: 60 cm - Window height: 36 cm

Listen, watch, crouch & hide

All our products are phthalatephthalate-free, free, 
solvent-freesolvent-free, extremely hard-wearing, 

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

11
6 

cm

72 cm

Play areas and foam protection



65
Ea

rly
 le

ar
ni

ng
  

an
d 

m
ob

ili
ty

 0
-3

 y
ea

rs

Ball pit

Circular ball pit
Play, listen & watch

KB021504 
K3071 
K3070 

Ø110 x 48 cm - unfolded: 430 x 48 cm
Ball pit balls - pack of 100 phthalate-free balls - Ø 6 cm
Ball pit balls - pack of 500 phthalate-free balls - Ø 6 cm

A safe, circular ball pit. The 48 cm edges allow children to sit up straight and ob-
serve their surroundings. The ball pit can be folded and stored flat.  
Made from 5 cm thick polyethylene foam.   

Ø 6 cm

www.dimasport.fr 
You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



66

Rockers

Dimarocker 24

KB029507 48 x 24 x 12 cm

Children can discover the sensations of balancing, with or without the help 
of an adult. The Dimarocker can be used as a balance beam and is made 
from 30 kg/m3 soft foam.

48 cm



67
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Dimarocker 120

KB029606  24 kg/m3 48 x 120 x 12 cm

Perfect for children to discover the sensations of balancing with their friends. The first person to set foot on the 
ground has to sing a song! The Dimarocker can be used as a balance beam and is made from 30 kg/m3 soft foam.

120 cm
48 cm

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



68

BalanceRockers

Little wobble board

KBG2110 Black Ø 35 x 8 cm

Perfect for balancing exercises. 
Its rounded contours make it ideal for younger children 
Made from wood - the top is covered in rubber. 



69
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

KBG2169 52 x 22 x 14 cm

A classic toy with a very clever design: The seesaw has a 
non-slip surface, the central support point is rubber-lined to 
avoid the risk of pinching or damaging the floor surface, and 
the rounded rubber underneath the seesaw provides a gentle 
yet dynamic rocking effect. Maximum load: 100 kg. Plastic with 
rubber trims

Seesaw

info@dimasport.fr



70

2 metres

Boabeam

K3080 
K2032 

K2032X3

250 x 20 x 20 cm
Zig-zag balance beam  

see page 114
Zig-zag balance beam - set of 3 

Ideal for learning to control your body in a small space and working on coordination and balance, our mobility modules 
are perfect for children. For safe play without every getting bored, our modules are adaptable and adjustable with Velcro 
fasteners to ensure total safety in the various layouts. Designed for intensive use in public spaces - can be washed.

Soft balance beam

Foam balance beam

24035
24030

200 x 15 cm 
300 x 15 cm

Perfect for beginners and for training. 
Made from dense Neopolen® polyethylene foam. 
Special non-slip synthetic leather upper. Leather grain cover. 

2.5 m

24035

K3080



71
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

KB925901 Dino Zigzag balance beam set (without head)
KB926001 Dino Zigzag balance beam set  
KB926201 Dino Zigzag balance beam set 

240 x 156 x 24 cm
305 x 156 x 24 cm
305 x 156 x 12 cm

Dino Zigzag balance beam set
Walk & balance
Start at the tail and work your way up to the monster’s head - finish your balancing act and smile with pride! 
The Dino Zigzag balance beam set attaches together with Velcro and is made from 24 kg/m3 foam. 
The 3 metre long dinosaur monster can be folded in 6 different ways. 
Available in two heights, with or without the dinosaur’s head. Compact storage (120 x 96 x 24 cm)  

KB926201

Optimised storage

96 cm

3 m
etres

96 cm

You can find and order all the items 
in our DIMAKID �catalogue on our website

www.dimasport.fr



72

Balance

Set of 6 stepping stones

KBG2120 6 stepping stones in 6 colours:
3 large stones - 36 x 36 x 8.5 cm
3 small stones - 25 x 25 x 4.5 cm

These stepping stones of different heights help children develop 
their muscular coordination and sense of balance through play. 
Each stone has a rubber base to prevent slipping and to protect 
indoor floor surfaces. Helps to improve control, coordination of 
movement, visual judgement of distances and overall balance. 
The stones can be stacked for easy storage. Game ideas 
included. Maximum load: 75 kg



73

Set of 5 hilltop balance stepping stones 

KBG2121 Set of 5 hilltop balance  
stepping stones,  
3 different heights
36 x 36 x 8.5 cm
40.5 x 40.5 x 17 cm
42 x 42 x 25.5 cm

Five “hilltop” balance stepping stones of different heights to encourage 
children to jump from one to the next. Helps children develop their visual 
sense of distance and gets them used to different heights. Fitted with 
non-slip pads to protect indoor floor surfaces. Specially designed to 
prevent them from tipping over. Game ideas included.  
Maximum load: 75 kg Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



74

Balance

Balance hemispheres

KBG2128 Set of 6 coloured hemispheres: Ø 15 – 7 cm

Plastic hemispheres that challenge children’s sense of balance. Children can try walking on either the flat side 
or the rounded side of the hemispheres. They are filled with sand to prevent them from slipping. They are also 
moisture resistant and can be left outside. The hemispheres are fitted with non-slip rubber pads. Available in sets 
of 6 coloured hemispheres: red, blue and yellow, in pairs. 



75
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

M
at

 a
rr

an
ge

m
en

ts
...

Ba
la

nc
e 

an
d 

co
or

di
na

tio
n 

0
-6

 y
ea

rs

Set of 3 pairs of stilts

KBG2119 Set of 3 pairs: Ø 15 – 7 cm

To help children develop their sense of balance, these 
hemisphere stilts with non-slip rubber pads naturally 
adapt to your child’s walking movements. 
Colours: red, yellow and blue.

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website



76

Balance

The river

KBG2123 

KBG2166 

Set of 6 river elements (in 6 colours) 35.5 x 11.5 x 4.5 cm
+ 1 linking element - 15.5 x 8.5 x 4.5 cm
25-piece river set: 3 rivers, 2 islands and 2 bridges

The river allows children to create an endless number of balancing obstacle 
courses! The flexible elements are easy to assemble and the shape of the “river” 
depends entirely on the imagination of those who play with it. Made from strong 
plastic with non-slip rubber pads, the river combines high quality with an attractive 
design. Maximum load: 75 kg 

KBG2123

KBG2166



77
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

10-piece build & balance course

KBG2229 Set includes 2 yellow tops - Ø 27 x 10 cm,
3 red tops - Ø 40 x 24 cm, 
and 5 blue planks - 720 x 13 x 3 cm

An exciting and challenging balance course. The elements can be combined in a myriad of ways, 
so the sky is the limit when it comes to creating different courses and layouts. Thanks to its great 
flexibility, the level of difficulty can be adapted to children’s abilities and the height of the course can 
be adjusted from 10 to 24 cm, depending on how brave they are feeling!

info@dimasport.fr



78

10-piece tactile disc mobility course

KBG2117 Set including 5 large plates, 
5 small plates, a blindfold and 
a fabric bag. Max. weight: 100 kg
Ø 27 cm & 11 cm

A fun design that challenges children’s sense of touch with their hands and feet. It teaches children to use 
language to describe their sensory perceptions. The tactile discs have five different patterns in a range of colours. 
Made from artificial rubber, they are hard-wearing and fun to touch. The tactile elements come in the form of a 
large disc to be placed on the floor and a small disc to be held in the hand. There are plenty of ways to play, from 
the basic perception of tactile patterns to blindfolded memory games. The games can be adapted to suit the age 
and motor skills of each child. This set includes 5 large plates, 5 small plates, a blindfold and a fabric bag.  

Balance



79
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Clown hat

KBG2127 5 parts made from synthetic rubber 
and EVA foam. Ø 14.5 x 18 cm

The clown hat encourages children to play and learn balance at the same time, because it’s not always 
easy to keep your balance with something on your head! You need concentration and balance to wear it. 
Helps develop body awareness and attention to posture. The parts are soft so they won’t hurt if they fall.

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



80

Balance

Summer skis

KBG2148 104 cm summer skis for 3 children

Fun summer skiing for children. It may look easy, but it can be 
quite difficult to move in time. Summer skiing develops motor skills 
that involve coordinating different movements. The skis are made 
of wood with a non-slip rubber coating to protect the floor when 
the skis are used indoors. 

KBG2148

104 cm



81
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

3-
6 

ye
ar

s
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Go Go pedal racer

KBG2138 48 x 36 x 16 cm

Go Go is a fun, challenging and safe toy for children. Children need to use their coordination and balance to 
get around while pedalling. The Go Go pedal racer combines design and strength, with plastic wheels and 
pedals, steel axles (Ø 14 mm) and rubber tyres. Maximum load: 50 kg. 

KBG2138

Go Go Bus with handles

KBG213X 53 x 48 x 45 cm

Strong, smart and so much fun. It helps develop mobility 
and balance. Working in pairs or groups of three, children 
need to be able to coordinate their movements. With plastic 
wheels, rubber tyres, steel-reinforced pedals and a steel axle 
(Ø14 mm). Maximum load: 90 kg. Steel handles (Ø 12 mm) 
covered with reinforced foam (Ø 30 mm).

KBG213X

info@dimasport.fr



82

Big balancing obstacle course
K3555 Complete obstacle course 

with 12 modules

Balancing obstacle course
KB960006 Complete obstacle course with  

5 modules, without mats
Mats on sale on page 17

Obstacle courses



83
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Infernal obstacle course
K3575 Complete obstacle course with 22 modules

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website



84

Roll and slide

Elephant slide

K3045 Elephant slide - 16 kg

Ideal for developing children’s motor skills, they can climb up 
the steps on the elephant’s back and slide down its trunk, all in 
complete safety. Designed for intensive use in public spaces - 
can be washed.

Dimaslide 
The perfect slide for little sports enthusiasts, made from 24kg/m3 soft foam covered in an extremely 
hard‑wearing, slippery fabric that can be washed with soap and water - suitable for intensive use.  
3 x 15 cm red Velcro holds. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip underside. 130 cm slide.

KB029208 
KB029308 

144 x 50 x 48 cm
144 x 60 x 72 cm

KB029308
KB029208144 cm 144 cm

48
 c

m

2 metres
65 cm



85
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

3-
6 

ye
ar

s
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

Tunnel climber slide
KB029107 144 x 60 x 70 cm

Let’s slide!

KB029107 KB029308
KB960008

Ba
la

nc
e 

an
d 

co
or

di
na

tio
n 

0
-6

 y
ea

rs

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



86

Roll and slide

Sliding obstacle course

KB960008 2 modules - 220 x 60 x 90 cm

This obstacle course is sure to get even the most timid off their feet! Dare climb, and 
put your flexibility, coordination and control to the test. Made from 24kg/m3 soft foam. 
Dima cover - Extremely hard-wearing fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and 
suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip underside.  

220 cm



87
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Dimaroller

Surfboard

Perfect for discovering the sensations of lying on your stomach, 
balancing or rolling, the Dimaroller can also be used as a pouf. 
Made from 24 kg/m3 soft foam and covered in an extremely 
hard-wearing fabric that can be washed with soap and water 
- suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-toxic 
printed design.

The surfboard stimulates children and helps them develop their motor skills. 
Developed in partnership with psychomotor therapists for safe use by children, 
whatever their level of mobility. Maximum load: 100kg

KB029406 Ø 30 x 36 cm

KBG2168 56 x 37 x 14 cm – Weight: 2.90 kg

info@dimasport.fr



88

Bikes, trikes and ride-on toys

MINI TRICYCLE - 1-3 YEARS
KBW43520 Length: 67 x width: 

43 x seat height: 
24 cm

TWO-SEATER TRICYCLE 1-3 YEARS
KBW43220 Length: 77 x width: 

53 x seat height: 
24 cm

RALLY SCOOTER 1-3 YEARS
KBW43820 Length: 59 x width: 

36 x seat height: 
24 cm

WHEELBARROW - 2-4 YEARS
KBW43620 Length: 81 x width: 

38 x height: 30 cm

TRICYCLE WITH TRAY - 2-4 YEARS
KBW44720 Length: 73 x width: 

44 x seat height: 
28 cm

MINI BIKE RUNNER - 2-4 YEARS
KBW41220 Length: 75 x width: 

41 x seat height: 
31 cm



89
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

SCOOTER - 2-4 YEARS
KBW43320 Length: 80 x width: 

44 x height: 69 cm

89

SWING CAR - FOR CHILDREN AGED 3+
KBW95100 Length: 79 x width: 

35 x seat height: 
21 cm

EASY RIDER CHOPPER - 3-7 YEARS
KBW47900 Length: 82 x width: 

52 x seat height: 
15 cm

GO-KART - 4-7 YEARS
KBW49800 Length: 70 x width: 

55 x seat height: 
21 cm

KANGAROO TRICYCLE - 4-7 YEARS
KBW49600 Length: 105 x 

width: 58 x seat 
height: 52 cm

TWO-SEATER TAXI - 4-7 YEARS
KBW46800 Length: 96 x width: 

68 x seat height: 
38 cm 

Ba
la

nc
e 

an
d 

co
or

di
na

tio
n 

0
-6

 y
ea

rs

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



90

TRICYCLE - 1-4 YEARS
KBW41420 Length: 65 x width: 

43 seat height: 
24 cm

TRICYCLE - 3-6 YEARS
KBW45100 Length: 79 x width: 

52 seat height: 
35 cm

WHEELBARROW - 3-7 YEARS
KBW47700 Length: 82 x width: 

39 height: 44 cm.

BIKE RACK (3 PLACES)
KBW39139 

FIRE TRUCK FOR TWO - 4-7 YEARS
KBW56300 Length: 101 x width: 

70 x seat height: 
38 cm

DIGGER - 4-10 YEARS
KBW62500 Length: 150 x width: 

70 x seat height: 
38 cm

Bikes, trikes and ride-on toys



91
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

To make it easier for you to teach sport to young children,  
we have developed a series of activity sheets 
in collaboration with the FSCF and the FFA.

(Free to view and download)

NEED ADVICE? OUR TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP! +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70 - info@dimasport.fr

Early learning activity sheets
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FSCF.

Athletics activity sheets
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FFA.

FIND ALL OUR TEACHING AIDS
AT WWW.DIMASPORT.FR

Official Supplier
French Athletics Federation

of



92

Build & stack

Giant foam puzzle
Encourage children to play with large volumes 
and put all 10 fingers to the test!
Each cube measures 24 x 24 x 24 cm and can be used as a pouf.  
The designs are sewn individually in multicoloured thread. The giant foam 
puzzle blocks are packaged in a clear, phthalate-free case. Features a 
handle for easy storage.  

KB030300 
KB030400 
KB030500 

Set of 16 cubes 48 x 48 x 96 cm 
Set of 20 cubes 48 x 48 x 120 cm
Set of 24 cubes 48 x 48 x 144 cm



93
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Let’s get building! Build a structure then knock it down! Young builders can experiment 
with life-size constructions using their bodies. Put their hands to the test to create gigantic 
structures. Children will use their entire bodies to build, stack and arrange these large foam 
cubes to create a house, a snake, a heart, a path, a town or even a castle wall. This foam 
cube construction game is great for individual and group play and helps children develop and 
socialise. 

info@dimasport.fr



94

Build & stack

Dimatetris

Set of 16 pieces in a transparent carrying case. 6 different 
geometric shapes.

Think big, dream big.
Build, demolish and rebuild to create fun and interesting shapes.

KB930200 48 x 48 x 48 cm 2.2kg



95
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



96

Build & stack

Dimaginobloc

Set of 23 pieces in a transparent carrying case. 7 different 
shapes. Square, triangle, circle, rectangle, and bridge shapes. 

Build, assemble & stack 
bring out your child’s inner sculptor

KB930100 48 x 48 x 48 cm 2.2kg



97
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



98

Find all our products  
and order directly at

WWW.DIMASPORT.FR



99
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

120 cm

60
 c

m

Tunnel module
Made from 5 cm thick polyethylene foam. Tunnel Ø: 55cm.
Window opening: 24 x24 cm.

Disappear on all fours

KB021205 
KB021305 
KB921305 

60 x 60 x 60 cm
With window - 60 x 60 x 60 cm
Set of 2 tunnels 120 x 60 x 60 cm

Giraffe tunnel
The giraffe tunnel encourages children to climb through and explore the other 
side. Tunnel Ø: 40cm. Can be used on its own, in a play area or as part of an 
obstacle course. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam.

Climb, balance & slide

KB021102 60 x 36 x 80 cm

80 cm

60 cm

info@dimasport.fr



100

Hiding out

Dimacube

 KB027700 1 m x 1 m x 1 m 

The perfect playhouse. Children can climb in and jump out from all sides. Dimacube can be completely 
dismantled and folded flat for easy storage. Dimacube can be positioned on all sides, each time creating a 
different roof (triangular, square or round). Children can climb on it, open it and close it over and over again. 
6 sides - 1m x 1m panels The 6 sides are easy to open and close with their round, triangular or square shape. 
High density 5cm foam. Extremely hard-wearing fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for 
intensive use. Flame retardant - M2.



101
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

M
at

 a
rr

an
ge

m
en

ts
...

Ba
la

nc
e 

an
d 

co
or

di
na

tio
n 

0
-6

 y
ea

rs

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



102

Dima bounce

Trampolines

Jumping is so much fun with foam to protect me! Our Dima bounce 
trampoline is made of 24kg/m3 soft foam. Extremely hard-wearing 
fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for intensive 
use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip underside.

KB028107 
KB028207 

Round Ø 60 cm
Hexagon 90 x 90 x 30 cm



103
Ba

la
nc

e 
an

d 
co

or
di

na
tio

n 
0

-6
 y

ea
rs

Trampolines
With foam rubber padding for protection. The protective cushion 
with a raised edge (11 cm) ensures optimum protection. Fitted with a 
foam-covered handle. Reinforced trampoline mesh with steel springs. 
Maximum load: 50 kg. 

KBG2400 Ø 103 x 28/80 cm

Baby trampoline
With 4 cm foam padding. 
Steel tube frame with rubber feet.
Pre-stressed nylon trampoline mesh secured with elastic bungee cords.

K3075 155 x 115 x 32 cm

Baby double trampoline
K3076 230 x 105 x 24 cm

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



104

All our mobility modules are phthalate-freephthalate-free
Solvent-free, Solvent-free, extremely hard-wearing,

easy to wash with soapy water & 
suitable for intensive use.

Non-slip underside.

Soft matRockers

Dimeow

KB027005 70 x 20 x 22 cm

Children can straddle the seat and rock back and forth in complete safety. The Dimeow is made from 24 kg/m3 soft 
foam, is extremely comfortable, and can be positioned on its back, belly or side. Non-toxic printed design.
Seat height: 22 cm 



105
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Dimaduck
Children can straddle the seat and rock back and forth in complete safety.  
The Dimaduck is made from 24 kg/m3 soft foam and is extremely comfortable. It 
can be positioned on its back, belly or side. Non-toxic printed design.
Seat height: 20 cm 

KB027103 60 x 20 x 45 cm

Dimabridge
Used as a bridge or a rocker, the Dimabridge will amaze you with its comfort and flexibility;
Can be positioned on its back, front or side. Made from 24kg/m3 soft foam.  

KB027205 120 x 40 x 20/60 cm

info@dimasport.fr



106

KB025604  Ø 65 x 48 cm 

Tube tunnel
Step over, climb, roll & hide
Tunnel Ø: 45cm. 
Made from 10cm thick 24 kg/m3 foam.

KBG2101 Ø 80 x 40 cm 

Giant Spinning Top
This wonderful giant spinning top will keep children entertained for hours! 
Helps develop coordination and motor skills. Made from moulded high strength 
plastic, suitable for indoor and outdoor play. The four raised sections prevent 
children’s fingers from being crushed or trapped under the edge. They also prevent 
the risk of suffocation when children hide under the upside-down spinning top.  

Ø 65 cm 

48
 c

m
 

Swing, sway, spin or make a den

Rockers



107
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam cube 60 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. K2003
4 Corner mats 90°/ Ø 180 - Ref. K2018
1 Tower foam module 60 x 60 x 75cm - Ref. K2113
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 60 x 60 x 30 cm - Ref. K2140
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 70 x 60 x 50 cm - Ref. K2141
1 Toboslide foam module 150 x 60 x 90cm - Ref. K2149
1 Foam cage 60 x 60 x 75cm - Ref. K2193
Overall footprint: 340 x 240 x 150cm (depending on the layout)

Modules included in the obstacle course:
6 Corner mats 60°/ Ø 180 - Ref. K2020
1 Foam balance beam 120 x 30 x 30cm - Ref. K2040
1 Half cylinder Ø 30 - 60 x 15cm - Ref. K2056
1 Half cylinder Ø 50 - 60 x 25cm - Ref. K2057
2 6-circuit square centre foam modules 60 x 50cm - Ref. K2081
2 Support modules for square balance beam 
30 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2100
1 Gym bumps foam module 120 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2107
1 Tower foam module 60 x 60 x 75cm - Ref. K2113
2 Wavy foam modules 45 x 60 x 40/30cm - Ref. K2132
1 Wavy foam module 90 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2133
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 70 x 60 x 50 cm - Ref. K2141
1 Wavy foam module 90 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. K2159
1 Inclined module 120 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. K2174
1 Foam cage 60 x 60 x 75cm - Ref. K2193
Overall footprint: 380 x 305 x 150cm (depending on the layout)

Mobility obstacle courses

Mountaineer obstacle course
K3550 Complete obstacle course with 10 modules

Little Devil obstacle course
K3580 Complete obstacle course with 22 modules

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



108

Soft matMobility obstacle courses

Zig zag obstacle course
K3530 Complete obstacle course with 10 modules

Big bump obstacle course
K3485 Complete obstacle course  

with 2 modules

190 cm

60 cm

320 cm

100 cm

K3475

(mat not included)

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Gym bumps foam module 120 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2107
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 70 x 60 x 50 cm - Ref. K2141
Overall footprint: 190 x 60 x 60cm (depending on the layout)

Little Eagle obstacle course
K3475 Complete obstacle course  

with 3 modules

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam balance beam 120 x 30 x 30cm - Ref. K2040 
2 Support modules for square balance beam 30 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2100
Overall footprint: 120 x 60 x 55cm (depending on the layout)

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam cube 45 x 45 x 20cm - Ref. K2001
3 Zig-zag balance beams Ø 120 - 20 x 20cm - Ref. K2032
1 Cylinder Ø 30 - 120cm - Ref. K2048
1 Half cylinder Ø 30 - 60 x 15cm - Ref. K2056
1 Round pouf Ø 40 - 20cm - Ref. K2064
1 Foam bridge module 45 x 20 cm Ø 60 cm - Ref. K2074
2 Support modules for round balance beam 30 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2094



109
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Cowboy obstacle course
K3525 Complete obstacle course with 11 modules

No fear obstacle course
K3570 Complete obstacle course with 20 modules

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam cube 60 x 60 x 7cm - Ref. K2005
4 Corner mats 90° Ø 180 - Ref. K2018
1 Cylinder Ø 30 - 120 cm - Ref. K2048
2 Support modules for round balance beam 30 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2094
1 Wavy foam module 45 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2132
1 Wavy foam module 90 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2133
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 60 x 60 x 30 cm - Ref. K2140
Overall footprint: 315 x 240 x 55cm 
(depending on the layout)

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam cube 60 x 60 x 7cm - Ref. K2005
1 Foam block 40 x 40 x 20cm - Ref. K2009
6 Corner mats 60° Ø 180 - Ref. K2020
1 Cylinder Ø 30 - 120cm - Ref. K2048
1 Half cylinder Ø 30 - 60 x 15cm - Ref. K2056
1 Half cylinder Ø 50 - 60 x 25cm - Ref. K2057
2 6-circuit square centre foam modules 60 x 50 cm - Ref. K2081
2 Support modules for round balance beam 30 x 60 x 40cm -  
Ref. K2094
1 Gym bumps foam module 120 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2107
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 70 x 60 x 50 cm - Ref. K2141
1 Wavy foam module 90 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. K2159
1 Inclined module 120 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. K2174
1 Platform module 120 x 60 x 30cm - Ref. K2197
Overall footprint: 355 x 330 x 60cm (depending on the layout)

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



110

Soft matMobility obstacle courses

Resourcefulness obstacle course
K3460 Complete obstacle course with 10 modules - 37 kg

3 m 50 cm

2 metres

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam cube 45 x 45 x 20cm - Ref. K2001
2 Corner mats 90° Ø 120cm - Ref. K2017
1 Round pouf Ø 40 - 20cm - Ref. K2064
1 Tunnel module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2088
1 Gym bumps foam module 120 x 45 x 40cm - Ref. K2106
1 Staircase module - 2 steps 40 x 45 x 20 cm - Ref. K2139
1 Wavy foam module 60 x 45 x 20cm - dip - Ref. K2155
1 Wavy foam module 60 x 45 x 20cm - bump - Ref. K2156
1 Inclined module 60 x 45 x 20cm - Ref. K2171

Mobility obstacle courses



111
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

220 cm

Sliding obstacle course

KB960008 2 modules - 220 x 60 x 90 cm

This obstacle course is sure to get even the most timid off their feet! Made from 24kg/m3 soft foam.  
Dima cover - Extremely hard-wearing fabric, easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for intensive use. 
Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip underside.  

info@dimasport.fr

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 70 x 60 x 50 cm - Ref. K2141
1 Toboslide 150 x 60 x 90cm - Ref. K2149
Overall footprint: 220 x 60 cm



112

Leapfrog obstacle course
KB960010 Complete obstacle course with 9 modules

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Staircase module - 5 steps 100 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. 30210
2 Support modules for square balance beam 30 x 60 x 40 cm - Ref. K2100
2 Foam half circles Ø 120 x 30 x 30 cm - grey & yellow - Ref. K2026
1 Foam leapfrog module l60 x l40 x 60 cm - Ref. 25250
1 Dimaslide 144 x 50 x 48 cm - Ref. KB029208
1 Square balance beam 120 x 30 x 30cm - Ref. K2040
1 Classic tumbling mat 600 x 100 x 5.5 cm - Ref. 22400

Mobility obstacle courses



113
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Balancing obstacle course  
KB960006 Complete obstacle course with 5 modules without mats

Mats on sale on page 17

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 

1 Dimarocker 120 48 x 120 x 12cm - Ref. KB029606
1 Hexagonal module 65 x 30cm - Ref. 25330
1 Flat-bottom cylinder module Ø 35 x 45 x 30cm - Ref. K2186
1 Flat-bottom cylinder module Ø 50 x 60 x 45cm - Ref. K2187
1 Staircase module - 3 steps 60 x 60 x 30 cm - Ref. K2140



114

4.5 metres

Up and down obstacle course
KB960004 Complete obstacle course 

with 5 modules
3 x K2032

Zig zag balance beam
K2032 per item Ø 120 x 20 x 20 cm

Modules included in the obstacle course:
3 Zig zag balance beams 120 x 20 x 20cm - Ref. K2032 
1 Dimaslide 144 x 50 x 48 cm - Ref. KB029208
1 Dimaslide 144 x 60 x 72 cm - Ref. KB029308

Mobility obstacle courses



115
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Climbing tower
Complete obstacle course with 2 modules
and 2 sets of Velcro holds
180 x 60 x 180 cm
Mats on sale on page 18

KB960009 

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Inclined module 180 x 60 x 80/27cm - Ref. KB960091
1 Inclined module 180 x 60 x 100/33cm - Ref. KB960092
2 sets of 5 Velcro holds [60 cm long] - Ref. 30050

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



116

Escatunnel obstacle course
KB960003 
KB960002 

Complete obstacle course with 3 modules (without mat)
Complete obstacle course with 4 modules

6 metres

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Escatunnel 144 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. KB028607	
1 Staircase module - 5 steps 100 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. 30210	
1 Tunnel 75 x 60 x 60 cm - yellow and blue - Ref. K2087	
OPTIONAL - 1 x Gymnastics tumbling mat 600 x 100 x 5.5cm - Ref. 22400

Mobility obstacle courses



117
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

 Peak and bridge obstacle course
KB960001 Complete obstacle course with 6 modules

6 metres
1 m

1 m

info@dimasport.fr

Modules included in the obstacle course:
2 Support modules for square balance beam 30 x 60 x 40cm - Ref. K2100
1 Square balance beam 120 x 30 x 30cm - Ref. K2040
1 Staircase module - 5 steps 100 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. 30210
1 Classic tumbling mat 600 x 100 x 5.5 cm - Ref. 22400
1 Toboslide 150 x 60 x 90cm - Ref. K2149



118

2-part rectangular module
22036 140 x 60 x 60 cm

handle detail

2.8 metres

60 cm

Mobility obstacle courses



119
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rsJumping obstacle course

KB960007 Complete obstacle course with 3 modules

1.
2 

m
et

re
s

3.6 metres

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Foam springboard 100 x 65 x 25cm
1 Tower foam module 60 x 60 x 75cm
1 Dimagym landing mat 120 x 200 x 20cm



120

Climbing

Climbing wall	
30110 Complete obstacle course 

with 3 modules

Super Gym Kid
30500 Complete obstacle course 

with 17 modules

30110

30500

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Red half inclined module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30020
1 Blue inclined module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30030
1 set of 5 Velcro holds [60 cm long] - Ref. 30050

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Tower foam module 60 x 60 x 75 cm - Ref. K2113
1 Foam cage 75 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2193
2 sets of 5 Velcro holds [60 cm long] - Ref. 30050
2 Tobogym modules 150 x 90 x 60cm - Ref. 30170
2 Red half inclined modules 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30020
2 Blue inclined modules 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30030
1 Staircase module - 5 steps 100 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. 30210
5 Tower foam modules 60 x 60 x 150 cm - Ref. K2114
1 Blue rectangular module 150 x 60 x 30cm - Ref. 30010010
Overall footprint: 360 x 400 cm. Height: 3.00 metres



121
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Gym Kid plus
30400 Complete obstacle course with 14 modules

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Tower foam module 60 x 60 x 75cm - Ref. K2113
1 Foam cage 75 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2193
2 sets of 5 Velcro holds [60 cm long] - Ref. 30050
2 Tobogym modules 150 x 90 x 60cm - Ref. 30170
1 Red half inclined module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30020
1 Blue inclined module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30030
1 Staircase module - 5 steps 100 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. 30210
4 Tower foam modules 60 x 60 x 150cm - Ref. K2114
1 Rectangular module 150 x 60 x 30cm - Ref. 30010010

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



122

Climbing

Gym Kid
30300 Complete obstacle course 

with 7 modules

Modules included in the obstacle course:
1 Tower foam module 60 x 60 x 75cm - Ref. K2113
1 Foam cage 75 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. K2193
1 set of 5 Velcro holds [60 cm long] - Ref. 30050
1 Tobogym 150 x 90 x 60cm - Ref. 30170
1 Red half inclined module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30020
1 Blue inclined module 150 x 60 x 60cm - Ref. 30030
1 Staircase module 100 x 60 x 50cm - Ref. 30210



123
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Baby climbing foam module
This triangular climbing module with 6 different Velcro holds 
allows children to discover climbing through touch in complete safety. 
Made from 24kg/m3 foam. The different removable shapes can be 
interchanged thanks to their Velcro attachments. 

K3005 150 x 70 x 50 cm 

Tunnel climber slide

The perfect slide for little sports enthusiasts, made from 24kg/
m3 soft foam covered in an extremely hard‑wearing, slippery 
fabric that can be washed with soap and water - suitable for 
intensive use. 3 x 15 cm red Velcro holds. Flame retardant - 
M2. Non-slip underside. 120 cm slide.

KB029107 144 x 60 x 70 cm

Escatunnel
KB028607 144 x 60 x 60 cm - Tunnel size: 40 x 40 cm

Dimaslide
KB029308 144 x 60 x 72 cm

KB029107
KB029308

info@dimasport.fr



124

Soft matRunning, jumping & throwing

Dimahopscotch
If you want to play hopscotch, you have to draw it with chalk or trace it with a stick 
on the sand. But at nursery school, it’s much easier to play with Dimahopscotch. 
Made up of 9 modules, it can be set up in a flash and packed away just as easily! 
Made from high density, high performance foam. Extremely hard-wearing fabric, 
easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant 
- M2. Non-slip underside. Overall footprint: 220 cm x 60 cm. Dimensions when 
folded: 60 x 40 x 27 cm.

Jump, throw, hop and balance.

KB013000 folded: 60 x 40 x 15 cm220 x 60 x 3 cm



125
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Dimahop
Dima fabric bag, extremely hard-wearing, easy to wash with soap and water and suitable for intensive use. 
Colour: red and yellow. Base: 30 x 30 cm / height: 60 cm. 2 strong handles.

KB028407 Set of 2 Dimahops - 1 yellow & 1 red - 30 x 30 x 60 cm

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website

www.dimasport.fr 



126

Find all our products  
and order directly at

WWW.DIMASPORT.FR



127
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Running & jumping

Allows you to organise your space and set up rhythmic exercises with adjustable intervals - extremely easy 
to position. Lightweight and easy to use. Can also be used to make a circle.
Non-slip soft rubber agility ladder. Comes with a free storage bag. Length: 12 metres

10381 Ladder and storage bag

Non-slip agility ladder with storage bag 

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



128

Running & jumping

Hoop ladder
Made up of 12 x Ø 50 cm hoops. Length: 4.80 m. 
comes with a free storage bag. 

K5205 Hoop ladder with bag 48 x Ø 50 cm 



129
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Hurdles
Perfect for running games. Lightweight and easy to carry. For footwork and running.

10232 Height: 15 cm - Set of 6 

info@dimasport.fr



130

Jumping

Folding hurdle mats
Hurdles in Neopolen® polyethylene foam for a safe learning experience. With Velcro 
strips at the end, you can also use them to create a larger surface (such as a tumbling 
mat) for coordination work.

23936 
23941 
23946 

Set of 4 folding mats - 35 cm - yellow 7 kg
Set of 4 folding mats - 50 cm - blue 7 kg
Set of 4 folding mats - 65 cm - red 7 kg



131
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Mini obstacles
For coordination work. Can be stacked one on top of the other. 
with a free storage bag. 

10345
10346 

Set of 8 mini obstacles - red 50 x 12 x 12 cm  
Set of 8 mini obstacles - yellow 50 x 18 x 18 cm

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website



132

Jumping

Dimakid hurdles
Perfect for schools and running activities. Painted steel legs, 
strong, stable and easy to use and store, with PVC hurdle boards on rubber 
supports. Comes with a free storage bag. 

10350
10355
10360

Set of 6 - 20 cm 
Set of 6 - 40 cm 
Mixed set of 6 - 20 cm / 40 cm

Baby hurdles
10235 Set of 3 - 60 x adjustable height 25/60 cm



133
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Cross-shaped mat
Ideal for coordination work and play, this product has a wide range of uses. Children can jump from 0 to 2, 
then from 0 to 4 and so on... Made from polyurethane foam, covered with a 1000 denier PVC fabric with a 
special non-slip underside. 

23940 150 x 150 x 1.5 cm
folded

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



134

Jumping

Foldable playmat
Foldable playmat specially designed to encourage children to jump further and further. Made from Neopolen® 
polyethylene foam, 
covered with 1000 denier Tergal fabric with a special non-slip base, divided into four coloured sections (red, 
green, yellow & blue) numbered 1 to 4 and a white section that can be removed and used as a take-off board. 

23900 250 x 100 x 3 cm

2.5 metres 

1 metre



135
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

2-part folding long jump mat
The perfect long jump mat for beginners to learn in complete safety. Folds in half for easy storage.  
The 2 sections of the mat are tear resistant and attached to each other with seatbelt-style straps. 
Made from heavy duty foam and covered in 1000 denier M2 flame retardant Tergal fabric. Non-slip underside. 
Coloured graduations every 50cm Fitted with carrying handles. 

30231 
30230 

200 x100 x 20/4 cm - folds in half
400 x 200 x 30/4 cm - folded: 200 x 200 x 34 cm

2 metres

4 metres

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



136

Running

School starting blocks
Perfect for use in schools. 14 adjustable positions.

10113 School starting blocks 2.7 kg 

Plastic relay baton
perfect for beginners. PVC relay baton. 

10181 Set of 6 - Ø 39 mm - Length: 29.5 cm 

Multi-function stopwatch
To 1/100th, single times, added times, split 
(intermediate times), alarm, start: audible stop, time, calendar. 

15521 Multi-function stopwatch



137
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Throwing

Target hoops
Set includes 3 hoops (Ø 75 cm), 6 base blocks, 6 poles (1.80 m) 
and 6 attachment clips. This kit can be used in a variety 
of combinations to help improve motor skills and throwing 
performance. 

10190 Set of 3

Foam javelin
11722 Set of 8 - 90 cm / 50 g

Rocket javelin
11726 Set of 3 - 33 cm / 125 g

info@dimasport.fr



138

Throwing

Plastic Frisbee
Made from polypropylene

K5201 Set of 6 - Ø 23 cm

Foam Frisbee
K5200 Set of 6 - Ø 23 cm



139
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Lily pad throwing game

KBG15025 Set of 2, Ø 12.5 cm

Will the frog manage to land on the lily pad? 
This game requires coordination and good body control.

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



140

ThrowingThrowing

Ring toss
Excellent for coordinating vision and movement, estimating distance and 
aiming accurately. For indoor or outdoor use. 
Includes 5 targets and 6 rings. 
Instructions included. 

KBG2908 5 black targets and 6 rings



141
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Play with the parachute and have fun exercising. There are no winners or losers in this game.  
It helps children develop a sense of teamwork and coordination.  An indispensable and versatile 
game that can be used in a multitude of different ways, providing hours of fun for children and 
adults alike, both indoors and outdoors.
Made from 4 colour flame retardant polyester fabric, very strong and lightweight,
with strong handles. Reinforced hem with 10mm rope stitched all the way round 
the perimeter to allow lots of people to play at the same time.
Comes with an activity book full of ideas and a storage bag.
Maximum load: 10 kg.

Team games & sports

KBG2302 
KBG2303 
KBG2304 
KBG2305 

Ø 3.5 m
Ø 5 m
Ø 6 m
Ø 7 m

Giant parachute 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr



142

Team games & sports

10403
K5010
10234
K5205
10381 
70241 

Multi-functional cone hurdles
 Set of 4 multi-functional cones - Height: 37cm 
Set of 6 folding speed hurdles - Variable height: 30 or 50 cm 
Hoop ladder 
Agility ladder 
School athletics pack / Multi-games pack

School athletics pack / Multi-games pack

15521
10113
10180
10333
10334
10372
10480 
70231

Multi-function stopwatch 
School starting blocks 
Set of 4 relay batons 
Set of 3 adjustable training hurdles - Width: 60 cm - Adjustable height: 20-30 cm 
Set of 3 adjustable training hurdles - Width: 60 cm - Adjustable height: 40-60 cm 
Set of 20 training markers
Soft rubber cone markers - 15 cm - set of 12
School athletics pack / Running

School athletics pack / Running

15521

10403

K5205

10381

K5010

10234

10113
10180

10480

10372

10333



143
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Gymnastics

folded

Somersault mat

KB013207 24 kg/m3 200 x 60 x 25/ 5 cm folded: 100 x 60 x 30 cm

The gentle slope makes it easy for children to do forward and backward somersaults. The 2 sewn-together 
sections can be folded optimum storage. Features 2 carrying handles. Made from 24kg/m3 soft foam. Dima 
cover, red with yellow borders on all 4 sides. Extremely hard-wearing fabric, easy to wash with soap and water 
and suitable for intensive use. Flame retardant - M2. Non-slip underside.   

24 ribbons with ball for throwing 
KBGFB400 360 cm long

12 rainbow gymnastic ribbons 
The ribbon encourages children to make large yet precise movements. 
The most important thing is to keep it moving. 

KBG15353 200 cm long 

info@dimasport.fr



144

Gymnastics

24210 
24200 
24310 
24300 
24230 
24240 
24220 
22036 

Half inclined module 105 x 45 x 45 cm 7 kg 
Foam block module 105 x 45 x 45 cm 7 kg
Inclined module 200 x 100 x 40/5 cm 19 kg 
Flat-bottom cylinder module 50 x 35 - Ø 40 cm 3 kg 
  Cylinder module 105 x Ø 45 cm 6 kg 
Hexagonal module 105 x 45 x 45 cm 6 kg
Inclined module 105 x 45 x 45 cm 6 kg
2-part rectangular module 140 x 60 x 60 cm 19 kg

Pedagogym

24210  

24300

24220  22036

2424024230

24200 24310  



145
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Prima high bar and parallel bars
24000 
24020

Parallel bars           0.76 x 1.76 x 88 cm
High bar                 2.00 x 1.50 m x 160 cm

Gym ball

10367 Ø 55 cm gym ball

High-strength PVC inflatable ball. It can withstand loads of up to 
300 kg and has a “warmer” surface with a pleasant feel.

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



146

Gymnastics

Set of 6 activity rings

KBG2190 
KBG2191 

Set of 6 activity rings Ø 16.4 cm – 1.2 cm thick
Set of 24 activity rings in 6 different colours

These brightly coloured rings will appeal to children of all ages. These rings can be used for all sorts of fun 
activities, like dancing in a circle, walking on tiptoe, balancing them on your head, juggling with them on your 
arms and legs, throwing them to one another, jumping with them around your legs and making different shapes. 
The possibilities are endless - the only limit is your imagination. Made from soft synthetic rubber. 



147
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Team games & sports

This hockey rink requires each participant to have the same skills 
as real hockey players. Each player has a defensive and offensive 
role, alternating between goalkeeper and striker. Consists of 5 
different coloured boards measuring 1.83 x 0.25 m, held together 
by a fastening system, each with three 13 x 15 cm holes. Overall 
footprint: Ø 3.12 m  

Uni-hockey rink

HOCK650
HOCK651 
HOCK400 
HOCK300
HOCK600
HOCK215 
HOCK200

1- Set of 12 bibs (6 red + 6 yellow)
1- Set of 12 bibs (6 blue + 6 green)
2- Set of 12 hockey sticks (red + yellow) and 6 balls
3- Goal - 60 x 90 x 30 cm
4- Carrying bag - 140 x 55 cm
5 -Set of 6 pucks for children 
6- Set of 6 balls - Ø 70 mm

1

2

3

4

5
6

Hockey rink Ø 3.12 m

info@dimasport.fr

HOCK500 Hockey rink Ø 3.12 m



148

Two teams of 7 players go head-to-head, trying to score as many points as possible. 
• A point is scored when a player throws the ball on the inclined trampoline and it touches the ground 
outside the semi-circle, but inside the court, before a player from the other team can retrieve it. 
• A player gives a point to the opposing team if he or she misses the trampoline frame, or if the ball bounc-
es out of bounds before or after the shot (bearing in mind that the trampoline is located out of bounds - at 
the end of the court). 
• Each team can score points on either trampoline. 

BASIC RULES: 
• 1 x 16 x 32 m court and a handball. 
• 2 teams of 7 players. 
• 2 tchoukball frames (inclined trampolines) positioned at each end of the court. 

Tchoukball

TCHOUK20 

TCHOUK10

Kit containing: 
- 2 frames (trampolines) 
- 5 handballs 
- 7 yellow bibs 
- 7 red bibs 
- 1 carrying bag for balls and bibs 
Tchoukball frame - per item

Tchoukball Football



149
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Football

Foam goal
Specially designed for beginners to learn in complete safety. 
Available in 2 colours (yellow or red) and 2 different sizes.

HOCK340
HOCK350 

60 x 90 x 30 cm - Red - per item
30 x 20 x 25 cm - Yellow - per item

www.dimasport.fr 

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID catalogue on our website 

Order or request 
a quote directly 

from our website: 
www.dimasport.fr 



150

Ping Pong

KBC42205 Ping Pong kit

Ping Pong kit

KBC14185 Ping Pong table 137 x 76 cm - 
table top: 1.6 cm

Ping Pong table

folding table

Have fun and discover the joys of ping pong. The legs can be 
adjusted to 3 heights (760/680/600 mm), so children can play from 
an early age. Folding table - requires very little space. 
Easy to set up. Complete with posts and net.

A fun sport that can be played by several players and helps develop psychomotor skills,
concentration and tactical thinking.

This kit has been specifically designed by the French Table Tennis 
Federation to encourage young children to play the game: 1 DVD by the 
French Table Tennis Federation showing fun learning methods; 10 rackets, 
5 foam balls, 5 pink celluloid balls, 5 bicoloured balls & 1 carrying bag.



151
M

ob
ili

ty
 3

-6
 y

ea
rs

Circus

Set of 6 juggling rings
KBG15460 Ø 24.2 cm 

Circus activities give children the opportunity to broaden their experiences, get to know themselves better 
and develop their physical skills. Children learn to adjust and adapt their actions, thanks to a wide range of 
sensations and emotions that make it fun to learn and play in a group.
Juggling is all about rhythm: throwing, tossing, catching, stopping, releasing...
A whole range of movements that allow everyone to express their sensitivity and skills in an individual or 
collective performance.

Set of 7 assorted juggling balls 
KBG15461 Ø 6.2 cm 

Beanbag juggling balls
KBGSA133 
JONGL180
JONGL170

 Ø 60 mm - Set of 12 
Ø 80 mm - Set of 3
Ø 62 mm - Set of 3

Set of 6 adult juggling rings
JONGL200 Ø 32 cm 

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



152

Diabolo
KBGPE771  

JONGL160  

Ø 10 cm - Height: 11cm 

Ø 8 cm - Height: 9.5cm

Assorted juggling scarves 
KBG15382 
JONGL190

Set of 6 - 68 x 68 cm 
Set of 4 - 40 x 40 cm

Set of 24 ribbons with ball for throwing 
KBGFB400 360 cm long

Set of 12 rainbow gymnastic ribbons
The ribbon encourages children to make large yet precise movements. 
The most important thing is to keep it moving. 

KBG15353 200 cm long 

Set of 4 juggling plates with sticks 
KBG15424 



153
Sp

or
ts

 m
ar

ke
rs

Soft rubber cones
Flexible rubber boundary marker cones. 

10480 Soft PVC cones - 15 cm - set of 12

Carrying strap
For carrying cones and flat cone markers. With quick-release fastener. 

10498 Cone carrying strap

Flat cone markers
Rigid rubber boundary markers. With steel stand
(for product references 10496 and 10497).

10495
10496
10497

Ø 20 cm - height: 5 cm - set of 20
Ø 20 cm - height: 5 cm - set of 40
Ø 30 cm - height: 20 cm - set of 20

Rigid rubber cones
Ideal for agility, dribbling, attacking and defending and a  
whole host of training activities. Rigid PVC boundary markers.  
Available in a range of colours. 

10485
10490

Rigid PVC cones - 17 cm - set of 12
Rigid PVC cones - 37 cm - set of 12

Sports markers & floor markers info@dimasport.fr



154

Floor markers
K5095 Set of 10 hands + 10 feet

K5085
K5090

Set of 10 circles + 10 squares + 10 triangles
Set of 20 strips + 12 arrows + 4 corners + 12 curves

Vinyl tape
Made from flexible PVC, 4 cm wide, can be used indoors and outdoors 
to mark out play areas, work areas, etc. Can be cut into sections
for use as training markers.

10373
10374

Vinyl tape - 10 m   
Vinyl tape - 20 m

K5085

K5090

You can find and order all the items in our 
DIMAKID �catalogue on our website 
www.dimasport.fr

Sports markers & floor markers



155
Sp

or
ts

 m
ar

ke
rs

Multi-activity pack
Set includes 2 x 37 cm cones, 2 x 1.00 m poles,
1 x 1.20 m pole, 2 rotating clamps, 2 flat hoops - Ø 60 cm.

Multi-functional cone hurdles
Each hurdle consists of 1 x 1 metre pole and 2 x 37 cm high cones (Ref. 
10401) or 50 cm high cones (Ref. 10402) with 12 holes. 

10406 
10407 

1 set   
4 sets + 1 bag

10415
10416 

Set of 3 - adjustable height: 7, 20, 32 cm 
Set of 3 - adjustable height: 9, 24, 39 cm

Multi-functional cones
Perfect for setting up mobility & agility courses. These cone-
shaped multi-functional markers have 8 holes (K5010) or 12 
holes (K5015) depending on the model, into which you can insert 
poles, and two notches at the top for inserting flat hoops, for a 
wide range of combinations and activities. Their round base is 
free of sharp edges for added safety.
 

K5010
K5015

Set of 4 - 37 cm - 4 colours
Set of 4 - 50 cm - 4 colours

Hoops
Perfect for setting up mobility & agility courses. These highly resistant nylon 
hoops are designed to fit in the top of the multi-functional cones, for a wide 
range of combinations and activities.

K5020
K5022
K5025
K5026
10196
10197 
SC67
SC68

Flat hoops - Ø 35 cm - per item
Flat hoops - Ø 50 cm - per item
Flat hoops - Ø 60 cm - per item
Flat hoops - Ø 70 cm - per item
Hula hoops - Ø 50 cm - per item
Hula hoops - Ø 75 cm - per item
Bag for hoops Ø 35-50 cm
Bag for hoops Ø 60-70 cm

+ FREE storage bag.

K5010K5015



156

Plastic base
Rigid base providing excellent stability for marker poles. 

10195 800 g rigid base - Per pair

Rubber base
Weighted base for Ø 25 mm marker poles. Made from high-strength moulded 
rubber. 

10192 Per pair  

Marker poles
Rigid 25 mm polyethylene tube with a plastic end cap for
added safety. Colours may vary.

Each hurdle is made up of 3 poles - Ø 25 mm - 160 cm long,
and 2 rigid bases. Supplied with 2 rotating pole clamps. 

Rotating clamps for maximum versatility.
 Rotating clamps for Ø 25 mm poles.

K5029
K5030
K5035
K5036

Set of 8 - 60 cm long
Set of 8 - 100 cm long
Set of 8 - 120 cm long
Set of 8 - 160 cm long

Multi-functional hurdles with rigid base

Rotating clamps 

10400 Set of 5 with storage bag

K5040 
K5041
K5042

Pole / flat hoop - Pack of 12
Pole / hula hoop - Pack of 12
Pole / pole - Pack of 12

10195

10192

K5040 K5041 K5042

Sports markers & floor markers



157
Sp

or
ts

 m
ar

ke
rs

Mobility obstacle course
Includes 24 assorted blocks, 12 assorted top blocks, 4 flat hoops, 8 assorted 
100cm poles, 20 assorted mini marker cones, 1 x 2.50 m roll of vinyl tape, 8 
rotating clamps for connecting poles and flat hoops, and 1 carrying case.

K5070 Mobility obstacle course -  
Set of 77 pieces

Multi-discovery kit
Includes 4 x 50 cm cones + 6 x 120 cm poles + 4 assorted flat hoops (Ø 
35 - 50 - 60 - 70 cm) + 4 rotating clips. 

K5075 Mobility obstacle course -  
Set of 18 pieces

Sports bib
Sports bib made from lightweight nylon fabric with elasticated 
sides. Perfect for identifying teams.
Dimensions: 56 x 31 cm. 

HOCK650
HOCK651

Set of 12 (6 red + 6 yellow)
Set of 12 (6 blue + 6 green)K5056

Belts
Ideal for team games. Adjustable belt with 2 Velcro straps. 

K5056 Set of 5

HOCK650
HOCK651

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



158

Mat trolley
High-quality, strong and easy-to-handle trolley, ideal for storing mats 
in a small space. The varnished wooden base is mounted on a sturdy 
metal frame with 4 large-tread non-marking wheels, two of which are 
multi-directional (swivel wheels). Two rubber wheels in the corners for 
maximum safety. The vertical trolley is extremely easy to manoeuvre: 
one axle and 2 wheels.

22350
22352

Horizontal mat trolley
Vertical mat trolley 

Folding storage trolley
Folding storage trolley with 4 wheels - aluminium frame - reinforced 
fabric.

Storage basket on wheels
Ball storage basket in epoxy coated steel mesh with lid.  
On 4 multi-directional castor wheels. Can be locked with a 
padlock (supplied).

70040 
70041 

55 x 60 x 94 cm
100 x 65 x 94 cm

SC20 Holds approx. 15 sports balls

Storage

Ball storage cabinet
25 x 25 mm metal frame. 40 x 40 mm welded mesh. Epoxy paint 
finish. Shelving system with 8 removable rails. Mounted on 4 
swivel castor wheels for maximum manoeuvrability.  
Can be locked with a padlock
(supplied). 

SC110
SC109

 80 x 57 x 157 cm - 3 shelves
 100 x 57 x 112 cm - 2 shelves

22350
22352



159
Sp

or
ts

 m
ar

ke
rs

Storage info@dimasport.fr

Equipment storage cabinet
25 x 25 mm metal frame. 40 x 40 mm welded mesh. Epoxy paint finish. 
Mounted on 4 non-marking swivel castor wheels for maximum manoeuvrability. 
Can be locked with a padlock (supplied).

SC111 
SC112 
SC113 
SC114 

SC115 
SC116 

1 door - 2 shelves - 84 x 72 x 188 cm
2 doors - 2 shelves - 120 x 70 x 183 cm
2 doors - 2 shelves - 150 x 54 x 97 cm
4 doors - 4 compartments -  
150 x 54 x 103 cm
2 doors - 2 shelves - 150 x 54 x 157 cm
2 sliding doors - 201 x 65 x 188 cm

Multi-purpose trolley
Designed for easily storing provide easy storage for markers, throwing 
equipment and other small items, this trolley has 3 storage trays and 
a special rack for poles/javelins. Painted steel, with 2 rubber wheels. 

10107 Per item

Ball rack
Ball storage rack made from painted steel tubes, with 4 swivel 
castor wheels for maximum manoeuvrability. Storage capacity: 
24 to 40 balls - depending on size.

SC100 156 x 51 x 143 cm

SC114

SC113



160

KBW80051  

Kiddy bus deluxe 4-seater stroller
The Kiddy Bus has been designed with ergonomic movement in mind: made from plastic and aluminium, it is extremely 
lightweight and easy to push, and the front wheels can move in all directions. Try it, you’ll love it!
Children are seated in pairs, facing each other. 
The side door provides easy access so adults don’t have to lift children in and out of the stroller. 
Equipped with straps on the sides for children to hold on to when walking alongside the stroller.
The Kiddy Bus stroller is designed for 4 children aged between 6 months and 4 years (maximum 15 kg). 
Access step height: 22 cm
Dimensions: Length: 155 cm x Width: 75 cm x Height: 100 cm
Maximum load: 70 kg
Net weight: 40 kg

Multi-seater 
strollers



161

Multi-seater 
strollers

Kiddy Bus stroller canopy - covers two seats
KIDDY BUS 4-SEATER STROLLER
KBW80200 

KIDDY BUS STROLLER CANOPY FOR 2 SEATS
KBW31324  3 canopies are required for the 6-seater stroller

2 canopies are required for the 4-seater stroller

RAIN COVER FOR THE KIDDY BUS 4-SEATER STROLLER
KBW19093 

RAIN COVER FOR THE KIDDY BUS 6-SEATER STROLLER
KBW19092 

PROTECTIVE COVER FOR 
THE KIDDY BUS 4-SEATER STROLLER
KBW19095 

PROTECTIVE COVER FOR 
THE KIDDY BUS 6-SEATER STROLLER
KBW19091 

KIDDY BUS 6-SEATER STROLLER
KBW80100 

BABY SEAT
KBW31127 

Before fitting the rain cover 
or protective cover, the 
Kiddy Bus canopies must 
be fitted. Made from clear 
plastic, the rain cover fits 
quickly and easily over the 
Kiddy Bus canopies.

STORAGE TRAY FOR THE  
KIDDY BUS STROLLER
KBW31161 



162

Ergonomic pouf for adults

KB050004  Purple 60 x 60 x 40 cm

Being comfortable makes you more available. This ergonomic seat is specially designed so that you can sit comfortably 
at the right height for playing with your child. Made from triple-density foam, it’s extremely comfortable.  
No more sore knees at play time!

Well-being and comfort for adults

162

www.dimasport.fr 

Sitting and resting



163
Sp

or
ts

 m
ar

ke
rs

163
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

2 13

Bicoloured oval pouf
Made from 24 kg/m3 foam. Available in a range of colours.

KB0522 

KB0523 

KB0524 

Size 00: 26 x 34 x 18 cm
+ eyes or mask (optional)
Size 0: 26 x 34 x 21 cm
+ eyes or mask (optional)
Size 1: 26 x 34 x 26 cm
+ eyes or mask (optional)

Square pouf

KB0513 

KB0514 

KB0515 

Size 00: 26 x 26 x 18 cm
+ eyes or mask (optional)
Size 0: 26 x 26 x 21 cm
+ eyes or mask (optional)
Size 1: 26 x 26 x 26 cm
+ eyes or mask (optional)

Made from 24 kg/m3 foam. Available in a range of colours.

1

All our poufs are designed in accordance with 
the European standard NF EN 1729-1.

1. Size 00 / - 80 cm / - 2 years / 18 cm 
2. Size 0 / 80 - 95 cm / 2 - 3 years / 21 cm 
3. Size 1 / 93 - 116 cm / 3 - 4 years / 26 cm

Bandit pouf
Pouf made from different types of foam. The ears act as an armrest. 
The bandit mask is sewn using multicoloured thread.

KB052501  34 x 26 x 36 cm -1

Available in the following colours:

01 pistachio green 04 purple

02 golden yellow 05 raspberry

03 apricot orange

06 stitched mask design
       on pistachio green fabric

07 printed eyes 
        on purple fabric

Printed eyes or stitched mask design available on request

Colour code to be added at the end of the product reference 
01 for Pistachio Green, 02 for Golden Yellow, 03 for Apricot 
Orange, 04 for Purple & 05 for Raspberry



164

Flower-shaped reading pouf set

Tipi

Ideal for creating a reading space for young children. 
Includes 6 poufs for children and 1 pouf for adults. 
The poufs attach to each other with Velcro, so you can store them and keep them 
together in a flower-shaped arrangement. 

Dimensions (flower): Ø 1.15 m 
Child’s pouf: Height: 20cm - Length: 38cm - Width: 21/42cm
Adult’s pouf: Height: 40cm - Ø: 38cm

Technical specifications:
Made from 24kg/m3 polyurethane foam. Upholstered in a highly resistant fabric  
(in accordance with Directive 2005/84/EC on toys and childcare articles, M2 flame 
retardant, phthalate-free, solvent-free, & does not emit VOCs into the atmosphere). 
Non-slip underside.

Consists of 3 triangular panels made from foam and fabric, joined together with 
Velcro. Easy to set up and fold away. Fabric base. Can be used outdoors.
Lay the panels flat and join them together to create an activity mat.  

Dimensions:
Height: 1.35 m - Ø 1.25 m

Very strong and safe, this tipi is made from firm foam and upholstered in a highly 
resistant fabric (in accordance with Directive 2005/84/EC on toys and childcare 
articles, M2 flame retardant, phthalate-free, solvent-free, & does not emit VOCs into 
the atmosphere).

KB020500  

KB020100  

Sitting and resting



165
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...Corner steps
Fits in the corner of the room. Make the most of the space available.  
Little ones will love climbing it! The largest step (at the base) measures 
140 x 140 cm and has a seat height of 2 metres. The other steps are 
15 cm high. That’s 5 metres of seating for a 140 x 140 cm corner. 

KB051800 140 x 140 x 60 cm

Gingerbread man
The Gingerbread Man (made from 24kg/m3 foam) is both a foam wall protector and an ultra-stable 
bench with a rounded shape that offers a warm welcome to children looking for a place to rest. 
The benches can be clipped in at 45 degrees or along the wall - Gingerbread man gymnastic 
splits version. His body can be attached to the wall with Velcro.

KB001102  
KB001202  

Gingerbread man - benches at 45 degrees - 205 x 90 x 96 cm
Gingerbread man gymnastic splits - 190 x 30 x 96 cm

Hexagonal bench
Made from 24 kg/m3 foam. Can be assembled in a hexagon or a straight line 
thanks to the Velcro fasteners

KB051605 
KB051602 
KB951600 

Raspberry 120 x 38 x 21 cm
Golden Yellow 120 x 38 x 21 cm
Set of 6 Hexagon Benches 240 x 210 x 21 cm

info@dimasport.fr

 2
40

 c
m  

 210 cm
 



166

Foam table
Made of polyethylene foam on a wooden panel. Steel feet.  
2 versions: with or without fabric insert. The fabric insert in the middle is divided into compartments. The removable fabric insert is 
phthalate-free and fully washable.  
Complies with the European standard NF EN 1729-1. The photo shows the table with bicoloured oval poufs (sold on page 164) 

KB951202 
KB051203 

Foam table - golden yellow/apricot orange - with fabric insert (photo) 
Foam table - apricot orange 

Build, stack, assemble, create, watch, organise & learn 

Mister piggy 
An essential companion for little ones, Mister piggy is easy to transport and store against the wall thanks to its castor wheels.  
Includes 12 cushions for children, Ø 35 cm x 4 cm, and a pouf for adults, Ø 35 cm x 35 cm. 
Sit back and enjoy the story.

KB052005 Painted aluminium stand - 107 x 35 x 57 cm

110 x 110 x 40 cm
110 x 110 x 40 cm

Sitting and resting



167
M

at
 a

rr
an

ge
m

en
ts

...

Giraffe totem
Printed design complies with the Toy Safety Standard 71-3. Pouf Ø: 26 - height: 
18 cm. Made from 24 kg/m3 foam.

KB951104 Set of 5 poufs 26 x 26 x 90 cm

+33 (0)1 64 40 05 70



168

• E-mail orders:	 info@dimasport.fr

• Postal orders:	 Dimasport - 1 bis rue Louis Armand 77834 OZOIR LA FERRIERE - CEDEX - 
FRANCE

• Telephone orders:	 +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70

Easy ordering

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

 

A manufacturer you can contact directly

Dima guarantees you the best conditions

Ordering is easy!

Why go through an intermediary when you can order directly from us?
DIMASPORT is a designer and manufacturer that brings the best service and value for money directly to 
you. Our experienced sales team is always on hand to offer advice and answer any questions you may have. 
When you order from DIMASPORT, you also become a privileged customer and are guaranteed a local 
service, expert advice, after-sales assistance and special conditions.

NB: The characteristics of our products are subject to change or improvement without notice. Therefore, photographs and 
descriptions are not contractual. In the event of changes in VAT rates (as well as changes in the price of steel, aluminium, 
fuel, etc.) we would be obliged to revise our prices in line with the new rates.

Send us your order on your printout, on the Dima order form or on plain paper.

 

 

Free packaging 5-year guarantee

Our general terms and conditions of sale
are available on our website:

www.dimasport.fr

Direct after-sales 
service

Order or request a quote directly from our 
website www.dimasport.fr/dimakid



169

To make it easier for you to teach sport to young children,  
we have developed a series of activity sheets 
in collaboration with the FSCF and the FFA.

(Free to view and download)

NEED ADVICE? OUR TEAM WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP! +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70 - info@dimasport.fr

Early learning activity sheets
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FSCF.

Athletics activity sheets
for children aged 2 to 6 years.

Developed in partnership with the FFA.

FIND ALL OUR TEACHING AIDS
AT WWW.DIMASPORT.FR

Official Supplier
French Athletics Federation

of



170

DIMA expertise for trainers and teachers

Dima bag, classic or personalised

Create your logo and we’ll print it for free. Send your design to DIMASPORT 
by e-mail together with your order. Minimum order: 30 bags.

Waterproof zipped bag with tear-resistant handles

10801F 
10802F 
10790F 
10789F 
10832F 
10833F 

Large blue bag - 70 x 46 x 40 cm
Large red bag 70 x 46 x 40 cm
Small blue bag - 50 x 37 x 30 cm
Small red bag 50 x 37 x 30 cm
Large blue bag - personalised
Large red bag - personalised

Renowned for its strength and durability, the Dima bag is washable 
and waterproof so you can take it with you wherever you go.

Download the DIMA catalogues at: www.dimasport.fr

Order or request 
a quote directly 

from our website: 
www.dimasport.fr 



171

Index

A
Activity mats 25 to 27
Agility ladder 127

B
Baby rocker 30
Balance 31, 37, 38, 41, 61, 66 to 87, 
91 & 114
Balance beam 41, 67, 70, 71 & 114
Balance hemispheres 74
Balance obstacle course 37, 38, 41, 
72 to 78, 82 to 86 & 107 to 123
Balance obstacle course 37, 38, 41, 
72 to 78, 82 to 86 & 107 to 123
Ball pit 65
Balls 57, 65, 143, 145, 147, 148 & 151
Bicycle 88, 89 & 90
Build & stack 92 to 97

C
Carrying bag 170
Circular ball pit 65
Circus 58, 152 & 153
Climbing 60, 115, 120 & 121 to 
123 
Climbing tower 115
Climbing wall 115 & 120 to 122	
Clown hat 79	
Cones 153 & 155	 	
Corner mat 48 & 55		
Corner steps 165	  	
Cross-shaped mat 133	

D
Diabolo 152		
Dima bounce 102
Dimabridge 105
Dimacube 100
Dimaduck 34 & 105
Dimaginobloc 96
Dimagym 15
Dimahop 125		
Dimahopscotch 124		
Dimarocker 66 & 67		
Dimaslide 84 85 		
Dimaroller 87
Dimatetris 94
Dimeow 35 & 104
Dominoes 38

E
Egg and spoon 79
Elephant slide 84
Ergonomic pouf for adults 162
Escatunnel 123

F
Firm mats 7, 16 to 18, 20, 21, 26 & 27 
Flat cone markers 153
Floor markers 154
Foam javelin 137
Foam protection 28, 29, 62 & 63
Foam table 166
Foldable floor mats 19 & 22 to 24
Football 149
Frisbee 138

G
Giant parachute 141 
Giraffe totem 167
GO GO pedal racer 81
Goal 147 to 149
Gymnastics 15, 59 & 143 to 146
Gymnastics tumbling mat 19, 26 & 134	

H
Hexagonal bench 165
Hide-and-seek 64, 98 & 100
High bar 145
Hilltops 73
Hockey 147
Hockey sticks 147
Hoop ladder 128
Hoops 137, 146, 155 & 157
Hopscotch 124
Hurdles 129 to 132, 155 & 156

J
Juggling 151 & 152
Juggling plates 152
Juggling scarves 152
Jump 126
Jumping 58, 61, 104, 112, 119 & 124 
to 135

K 
Kiddy Bus strollers 160 & 161

  L
Landing mats 15 
Learning to walk 37 to 39
Long jump mat 135 	

M
Made to measure mats 7
Mini obstacles 131 
Mini Ping Pong table 150
Mister piggy 166
Mobility modules 48, 49, 54 & 55
Mobility, see obstacle courses
Mountains and skiing 80
Multi-activity pack 31, 37, 38, 72 to 
80, 92 to 97, 100, 107 to 122, 142 
& 157

O
Obstacle courses - 2 years + 38, 41, 
50 to 53, 72 to 78, 86 & 158 
Obstacle courses - 3 years + 38, 41, 
82 to 86, 107 to 123 & 158
Obstacle courses - 6 to 18 months 37, 
38, 41 & 42 to 47

P
Palace/Playhouse 64, 98 & 100
Parallel bars 145
Patchwork mats 12
Pedagogym 144
Ping Pong 151
Ping Pong table 150
Play area 62 & 63  
Pouf 64 & 163 to 167
Puzzle 92	

R
Relay baton 136
Ribbons 143 & 152
Ride-on toys 161 & 162
Rings 58, 146 & 151
River 76
Rocker 30, 34, 35, 60, 66 to 69, 104 
to 106 & 113
Round mats 9 & 10
Running 125, 127, 128, 129 & 136		

S
Sack race 125
School athletics pack / Multi-games 
pack 142

School athletics pack / Running 142
Seating 162 to 167
Sensations 78
Slides 84, 85, 86, 111, 116, 118 & 120 
to 123
Soft bubble mat 25
Soft mats 7 to 14
Somersault 59
Somersault mat 59
Spinning top 106
Sports bib 157 
Sports markers 153 to 157 
Staircase 48, 54 & 123
Star 64
Starting block 136
Stepping stones 72
Stilts 75
Stopwatch 136
Storage 158 & 159 
Storage cabinet 158 & 159
Storage cabinets 158 & 159
Summer skis 80
Surfboard 87

T
Table tennis 150
Target 137
Tchoukball 148
Tent 47 & 98 to 100
Three part folding gym mat 27
Throwing 56 to 58 & 139 to 141 
Tipi 164
Trampolines 102 & 103
Triangular mat 20
Tricycles 88, 89 & 90
Trolley 158 & 159
Tunnel 40, 47, 85, 98, 99 & 106
Tunnel climber slide 85 
Two-seater 91

U
Uni-hockey 147
Uni-hockey rink 147

V
Velcro bordered gym mats 16, 17, 
18 & 20 
Vinyl tape 154
Vortex 137

W
 Wavy mats 31



1 bis rue Louis Armand- BP 91- 77834 1 bis rue Louis Armand- BP 91- 77834 
Ozoir-la-Ferrière Cedex - FRANCE  Ozoir-la-Ferrière Cedex - FRANCE  

Tel: +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70Tel: +33 (0)1 64 40 05 70
E-mail: info@dimasport.fr E-mail: info@dimasport.fr 

MADE INMADE IN
FRANCEFRANCE


